JOS TN

Slurry tanker EUROLINER

Parts schedule

| JOSEREN

Murray

Date

39,rue de Wergifosse - B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
22/05/08 Tel (32) 4/377.35.45 - Fax (32) 4/377.10.15



J33330202

Jo8470545

Q @,
| |
J58410120 2x
L % _I
RO D= 1 O O i
H & 5
=~ J33332036 15x =~
o )
{_ _: J58430350 :_ _:
[TT] BE0BG.00 4x [T
H J58410155 2x 5

BRO6G.000 4x

¢ BO6x70G.00 4x
O\ J33333080 7x

J33332373 22x J90000273 2x

b

=L

J58410185 2x
. 5
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060450010 HYDRAULIC SUSPENSION CIRCUIT ON HYDRO TRIDEM
FR

CIRCUIT SUSPENSION HYDRAULIQUE HYDRO-TRIDEM

LEITUNG FUR HUDRAULISCHE FEDERING DREIACKSER

00

CIRCUIT HYDRAULISCHE OPHANGING HYDRO-TRIDEM

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSKEENG SA
Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 6060450010 HYDRAULIC SUSPENSION CIRCUIT ON HYDRO TRIDEM

Article Specification | Quantity

J33332373 JOINT WITH RUBBER 3/4" 22
J58470545 Hose 3/4" 5m45 3090-2215 1
J58410120 ..3/4" 1m20 2x3090 2
J33332036 COUPLING DEVICE R3/4" R3/4" 15
J58430350 ...3/4" 3m50 3090-3091 1
BE06G.000 Nut M6 4
J33330202 QUICK COUPLING 3/4" (MALE) 1
J58410155 ...3/4" 1m55 2x3090 2
BR06G.000 FLAT WASHER D6 4
B06X70G.0T ..VIS 06X70 DIN 933 ZINGUE FILET TOTAL 4
J33333080 CAP R3/4 7
J90000273 HYD BLOCK 6 CONNECT 3/4 2
J58410185 Hose 3/4" 1m85 2x3090 2

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

Belgium




|| 17346435
2 | 17346440
3117346443
4134560857
5134567015
6 | 60450056
7
8
9

78910199

78910240

[

B0O8X25G-0T

10|B12X40G6-0T
I'1{BI2X50G-0T

[
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

ECHELLE 1/8 12 |BER0SG-00 | |

I3|BERI2G-00 | 2

|
2
t

\

14 [BRO8G-000
I5[BRI12G-000
N°IN°Pieces [Ot.

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060450024 PRE MONTAGE BARRE DIR TRID ROT
E®

(FR) | VORMONTAGE LENKSTANGE TRID KUG

VOORMONTAGE STUURST TRID KOG

PLL) | PREMONTAJE BARRA DIR TRID ROT

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060450024 ...PRE MONTAGE BARRE DIR TRID ROT
Article Specification | Quantity
J78910240 ...PATTE BLOCAGE SYST AUTO DIRECT 1
J17346440 ...POIGNEE DIRECTIONNEL 1
J17346443 STEERING BAR 1
J60450056 ...ACCROCHAGE BARRE DIRECT ROTULE 1
J34560857 SPRING FOR SELF STEER TRM 1
J34567015 PVC protection 1
J78910199 ...AXE VERROUILLAGE DIRECTIONNEL 1
J17346435 STEERING LOCK 1
B08X25G.0T BOLT M8X25 1
B12X40G.0T BOLT M12X40 1
B12X50G.0T BOLT M12X50 1
BER08G.00 ...ECROU M8 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 1
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
BR08G.000 FLAT WASHER D8 1
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




BEROBG-00 Ix

55553074_0M35 Ix

BR08G-000 2x

B08X25G-0T 1x

66661012 20x

(0.64M)

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060450028

PL

MTG CHAINE SUPPORT BARRE DIREC

MTG KETTE ST?ZE LENKSTANGE

MTG KETTING STEUN STUURSTANG

MTJ CADENA SOPORTE BARRA DIREC

Ets JOSEKINS S.A.

Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

Belgium

6]



JOSEEN SA

Date 22/05/08

Parts schedule

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060450028 ...MTG CHAINE SUPPORT BARRE DIREC
Article Specification | Quantity
BR08G.000 FLAT WASHER D8 2
BER08G.00 ...ECROU M8 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 1
J55553074 PIPE TR 25X31 0
J66661012 CHAIN GALVA 32X8 D4 1
B08X25G.0T BOLT M8X25 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




0BE30X2-00 Ix

17346444 |x

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060450056 ACCROCHAGE BARRE DIRECT ROTULE
ANKUPPLUNG LENKSTANGE KUGELGEL

KOPPELING STUURSTANG KOGEL

P[L)| ENGANCHE BARRA DIREC ROTULA

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

Belgium




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060450056 ...ACCROCHAGE BARRE DIRECT ROTULE
Article ‘ Specification | Quantity
J17346444 ...ROTULE DIRECTIONNEL 1
BE30X2.00 ..ECROU M30X02 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

9]




J60910652 2x

58010080 2x*

J33332276 2x

J33334221  2x

9‘/ J12120182 21.2 2x

J58010150 2x

433332151 2x i EMBASE

o T

J33332420 é i |—|I—II
—
J33332151
g

— |

J33332022 &

'y

J58010080

J33332020
J58010050

-
[s1]

J33332027  2x

22TR] 589020007 ,, BAOBX20G. 8x

24TR | 58902000

40M_| 589020004 o,
45M | 58901500

J33332295 8x
J33332189 8x

2 &1L
Signal frein prop.
J33332144 2x

J33334215 4x

BA06x30G. 8x
J33334220 8x
J33332189 8x

Entre—axe
155058931500 | 5,
1800/58931700

Entre—axe
1550[ 589307501 2%
1800| 58931700

J58810080* 2x

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
060604500006 PRESSION SU HYD REMISE NIV AUT

Ets JOSEENS SA.

Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSKIEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 6060450066 ...PRESSION SU HYD REMISE NIV AUT

Article Specification | Quantity

BA06X20G. ALLEN HEAD CAP SCREW M6X20 8
J33332420 VALVE 3/2 12VDC 3/8" 25L/MN 1
J33332151 MALE SCREW COUPLING M12L R3/8" 1
J33332022 INVERTED AND ADJUSTABLE 3-WAY CONNECTION 12L 1
J33332020 Adjustable smooth elbow 12L 1
J58010050 HOSEPIPE 3/8" 0m50 3057(90°)-2220 1
J33332027 FEMALE COUPLING 12L R3/8" 2
J12120182 Brakes pellet 1,2 mm 2
J58901500 ...TUBE HYDR RIG d12 1500MM 2
J33332144 USED CUTTING RING 12L/S 2
J33334215 EQUAL TEE 4
J58931700 ...TUBE HYDR RIG d25 1700mm 2
J58810080 HYDR FLEX PIPE 800MM 2
J58010080 HOSEPIPE 3/8" 1m00 3057(90d)-2220 1
J33332151 MALE SCREW COUPLING M12L R3/8" 2
J33332295 COLLAR 12MM 8
J33332189 M 6 8
BA06X30G. ..VIS ALLEN TETE CYLINDR. 6X30 DIN912 ZINGUE 8
J33334220 FITTING PAIR 1/2 COLL.PP/C4 25 MM 8
J33332189 M 6 8
J58010150 Hydraulic pipe with couplings 2
J58931700 ...TUBE HYDR RIG d25 1700mm 2
J60910652 ...PRE-MTG CLAPET NIV AUTO SU HYD 2
J58010080 HOSEPIPE 3/8" 1m00 3057(90d)-2220 2
J33332276 NUT 12S 2
J33334221 REDUC ADAPTER DKO 2
J58830100 HYDR FLEX PIPE 1000MM 3090-4113 4
J33332036 COUPLING DEVICE R3/4" R3/4" 6

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




700

hyn

459””F::”” B [ K;i

17346812 I
17346813 I
17346814 |
BE24X106 |
BE24X10G-6| |
N*|N°Pieces [OF.

o[> |w || —

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
6060630072 TENDEUR BRAS RELEVAGE CARGO
ED

(ER) | SPANNER HUBARM CARGO

SPANNER HEFARM CARGO

P[.)| TENSOR BRAZO ELEVADOR CARGO

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060630072 ...TENDEUR BRAS RELEVAGE CARGO
Article Specification | Quantity
J17346813 ...TIGE FIL GA TEND BRAS REL CARG 1
J17346814 ...TUBE TENDEUR BRAS REL CARGO 1
BE24X10G. Nut M24 1
BE24X10G.G ...CONTRE ECROU PAS GAUCHE M24 1
J17346812 ...TIGE FIL DR TEND BRAS REL CARG 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




17900163 Ix

56780730 Ix

BRI2G-000 8x

BI2X306-0T 8x

34565069 |x

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060900003 COMPLETE INDUSTRIAL VALVE 8"
VANNE INDUSTRIELLE D8" COMPLETE

KOMPLETTER INDUSTRIELLER SCHIEBER 8"

00

VOLLEDIGE INDUSTRIELE AFSLUITER D8"

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060900003 COMPLETE INDUSTRIAL VALVE 8"
Article Specification | Quantity
J56780730 Cylinder support 8" 1
BEA10G.00 SAFETY NUT M10 1
B12X30G.0T BOLT M12X30 8
J34565069 Guillotine valve 8" 1
B10X30G.0T BOLT M10X30 1
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 8
J17900163 CYL GUILLOTINE VALVE 8" D.A. 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




|| 17345331 |
2 34565502 |
3134568440 |
S~ 4134568467 | |
5 134569013 |
T~ 6 | 56787298 I
T |BI2X25G-0T| |
8 |BI2X30G-0T| |
i3y 9 |B12%356-0T] 2
10 |BERI2G-00 | 4
ECHELLE 1/8 | 11 [BR126-000 | 2
N*IN“Pieces [O1.
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
6060900016 Exact scatterer (from 11/1995)
EPARPILLEUR EXACT PERROT MALE
Exaktverteiler(ab 11/1995)
Exact verdeler (vanaf 11/1995)
Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSEEN SA

Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060900016 Exact scatterer (from 11/1995)
Article Specification | Quantity
J56787298 ...TOLE PROTECTION EPARPILLEUR 1
B12X30G.0T BOLT M12X30 1
J34565502 Rubber cone 6" 1
J34569013 Mikalor collar 175-187 1
J34568467 Exact spreading paddle 1
J34568440 Exact spreading paddle 1
J17345331 Exact scatterer coupling (from 1
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 2
B12X25G.0T BOLT M12X25 1
B12X35G.0T BOLT M12X35 2
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4
J99998013 STICKER "CRUSHING RISK" 1
Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




ien meuler et nettoyer & L'intérieur
pour que ce soit Llisse

Dobrze rozdrobnic i oczyscic w srodku,
zeby srodek byl gladki

. s 117346188 | |
effayer les extremitées de L'efaile
pour quelle coulisse bien dans la 2 | 17346189 | |
soupape 3117567179 | |
Dobrze wyczyscic konc éwki gwiazdy, 4| 17561180 l
zeby dobrze krecila sie w zaworze 5| 1is6risz ||
6 (34562611 | |
7 (45678939 | |
8 60900035 | |
9 [BI12X356-0T| 4
=) 10 [BERI26-00 | 4
T3 @ . —
N°[N°Pieces Ot.
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
6060900027 JOSKIN FLANGED OVERPRESSURE VALVE Exhaust
SOUPAPE DE SURPRESSION JOSKIN BRIDEE
JOSKIN UBERDRUCKVENTIL MIT FLANSCH
OVERDRUKVENTIEL JOSKIN GEFLENSD
Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEIN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060900027 JOSKIN FLANGED OVERPRESSURE VALVE Exhaust

pipe (Ecopump) - outlet @80mm

Article Specification | Quantity
J60900035 ..CLAPET SOUPAPE JOSKIN COMPLET 1
J17567180 Counter nut 1
J17346188 Valve body 1
J17567182 Spring guidepiece 1
J34562611 Spring 1
J17567179 Tap 1
J45678939 JOINT FLANGE 6" 1
J17346189 ..BOUCHON SOUPAPE SURPR D150 JOS 1
B12X35G.0T BOLT M12X35 4
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




17567183

45678930

56786500

B0O6X25G-0T

o= |lw|ro | —

BER06G-00

N°|N*Pieces

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060900035 CLAPET SOUPAPE JOSKIN COMPLET
E®

(ER) | CLAPET SOUPAPE JOSKIN COMPLET

JOSKIN VOLLST VENTIL

00

VOL KLEP JOSKIN VENTIEL

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060900035 ..CLAPET SOUPAPE JOSKIN COMPLET
Article Specification | Quantity
J17567183 Valve 1
J45678930 RUBBER JOINT OVERPR VALVE 1
J56786500 ...RONDELLE MAINTIENT CAOUT SOUPA 1
B06X25G.0T Bolt M6X25 1
BER06G.00 ...ECROU M6 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




| 73457176 |x

Assemblage réalise

par COLLAGE

56786129 1x

20286/180

EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060900044 8"Q DRAINING CAP COVER
FR

COUVERCLE DE BOUCHON DE VIDANGE D8"
DECKEL FUR ABLASSTOPFEN 8"

DEKSEL VAN AFTAPDOP D8"

00

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

22



JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060900044 8"@ DRAINING CAP COVER
Article ‘ Specification | Quantity
J56786129 QUICK CLOSING CAP JOINT FLANGE 8 1
J17345776 COVER FOR INTERNAL HYDRAULIC VALVE 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




—Monter o la loctite,
et e filet vissé a moitié

I 134563531
2 | 34567015
334568451
4156780105
5 |BIOX30G-0T
b
1
8

BIOX50G-0T
BI2X35G-0T
BERIO0G-00
9 |BERIZ26-00
N°IN"Pieces [t .

—— || w|o|—|ro|ro| — | — | —

20286/180

EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060900061 FLAT HAND-OPERATED VALVE D6"

VANNE PLATE MANUELLE D6"

FLACHE HAND ZU BEDIENENDE 6" SCHIEBER

00

HANBEDIENDE VLAKKE AFSLUITER D6"

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060900061 FLAT HAND-OPERATED VALVE D6"
Article Specification | Quantity
B10X30G.0T BOLT M10X30 2
J34567015 PVC protection 1
J34568451 OPENING LEVER FOR MANUAL VALVE Dg" 1
J56780105 CONNECTION ROD FOR 6" MANUAL VALVE 2
J34563531 HAND VALVE 6" FL-FL 1
B10X50G.0T BOLT M10X50 1
BER10G.00 ...ECROU M10 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 3
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 8
B12X35G.0T BOLT M12X35 8

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




56787297 Ix 34567015 I«

55550136 Ix 0BE126-000 I«

BI12X456-0T 3x
0BEI10G-000 Ix

[ 1345036 |x
22221012232 Ix
BRI12G-000 2«

AI2X35TFG Ix

22220548 1«

Ne pas oublier

le joint 34569720 Ix

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060900063 Quick coupling @6" - Perrot
PERROT SCHNELLKUPP 6"

SCHOMMELKLAUW PERROT 6"

P[.)|ENGANCHE RAP 6" PERROT OSCIL

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSEEN SA

Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060900063 Quick coupling 96" - Perrot
Article Specification | Quantity
J34569720 Jaw 6"Perrot 1
J56787297 ...LEVIER ACCROCHAGE RAPIDE 6" 1
J55550136 1/2" BALL VALVE MALE/FEMALE Seal 1
J17345036 Female flanged coupling 1
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4
B12X45G.0T BOLT M12X45 3
J34567015 PVC protection 1
J22220548 SPLIT PIN 4X25 1
BA12X35TFG ALLEN COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M12X35 1
BE12G.000 NUT M12 1
J22221012 TIGHTENER D:10 1
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 2
BE10G.000 NUT M10 1
Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




17900099 Ix

56780729 Ix

BRI0G-000 8x

g BI0K306-0T &x

s
50

TS 34565068 Ix

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060900068 6"@ INDUSTRIAL VALVE SINGLE ACTING
VANNE INDUSTRIELLE D6" DOUBLE EFFET

INDUSTRIESCHIEBER 6" E,W,

00

E.W INDUSTRIELE AFSTLUITER D6"

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 6060900068 6"@ INDUSTRIAL VALVE SINGLE ACTING

Article Specification | Quantity

J56780729 Cylinder support 6"

J34565068 Guillotine valve 6"
B10X30G.0T BOLT M10X30
BR10G.000 FLAT WASHER D10
J17900099 D.A.Cylinder 6"/35-20-150

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

= 00 00 —a



J17345490

0B12x30G.0T (4x)

OBER126.00 (4x)

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
6060900102 ADAPTATEUR ENTONNOIR 6" BARONI
ED

(ER) | ANPASSUNG TRICHTER 6" BARONI

AANPAS TRECHTER 6" BARONI

P[.)| ADAPTADOR EMBUDO 6" BARONI

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060900102 ...ADAPTATEUR ENTONNOIR 6" BARONI
Article Specification | Quantity
B12X30G.0T BOLT M12X30 4
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4
J17345490 ADAPTER FOR FUNNEL 6" ITALY 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




17345779 |

BI6XB0OG-0 |x

LT345T1T7 Tx 60900044 Ix

11345718 Ix

113457175 Ix

BI6X100G- 2x

BEAIGG-00 3«

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

(ER) | WEIBL STOPFEN SCHNELLVERSCH 8"

6060900122 BOUCHON FEMELLE RAPIDE 8"
E®

KAP VROUW SNELKOP 8"

PL) | TAPA HEMBRA RAP 8"

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060900122 ...BOUCHON FEMELLE RAPIDE 8"
Article ‘ Specification | Quantity
B16X80G.0 BOLT M16X80 1
J17345780 CLAMPING HANDLE FOR QUICK LOCKING Seal @8" 1
J17345779 QUICK LOCKING SYSTEM 1
J17345777 QUICK CLOSING ARM 1
BEA16G.00 SAFETY NUT M16 3
J17345778 HINGE FOR QUICK CLOSING 1
J17345775 FRAME OF D8" DRAINING CAP 1
B16X100G. BOLT M16X100 2
J60900044 8"@ DRAINING CAP COVER 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




J33332516 2x

J33332177 2x

33332374 2x

33332373 2x

J58430032

= =
J33331031 T Y,
%b /
e
~—— - ¢7\
D S/ |
J33332036 k - / ///
- ol
N / % Il
NS
N/ I //
L _ //
al 7
W
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

(ER)|SATZ HYDRAULIK TURBO

6060900179 KIT HYDRAULIQUE TURBO
E®

KIT HYDR TURBO

PL) | KIT HYDRAULICO TURBO

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060900179 ...KIT HYDRAULIQUE TURBO
Article Specification | Quantity
J33332177 COUPLING DEVICE R1" R3/4" 2
J33332374 JOINT WITH RUBBER 1" 2
J33332373 JOINT WITH RUBBER 3/4" 2
J33331031 3/4" SIMPLE ANTI RETURN VALVE 1
J33332036 COUPLING DEVICE R3/4" R3/4" 1
J58430032 Hose 3/4" 0m32 3090-3091 1
J33332516 TEE M-M-F 3/4" 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




561871641 Ix

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060900202 LEVIER POMPE MAIN
E®

(FRD | HEBEL HANDPUMPE

HENDEL HANDPOMP

PL.) | PALANCA BOMBA MANO

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060900202 ...LEVIER POMPE MAIN
Article ‘ Specification | Quantity
J56787641 ...TUBE LEVIER POMPE MAIN 1
J34562114 FLAT LEVER HANDLE 30X15 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




55550031 Ix

[ 1346627 Ix

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060900249 PREMONTAGE BOITE SECURITE D100
E®

(ER) | VORMONTAGE SICHERHEITSK D100

VOORMONTAGE KAST BEVEIL D100

PL.) | PREMONTAJE CAJA SEGURIDAD D100

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

Belgium




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060900249 ...PREMONTAGE BOITE SECURITE D100
Article ‘ Specification | Quantity
J17346627 ...BOITE SECURITE BASSE D100 1
J55550031 1/2" GALVANISED CAP 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Enlever les deux
flasques

Enlever le flasque
coté moteur

Montage avec
pate a joint

I [ 17346179
2 | 17346969
3117350009
4122220017
522220019
6 | 22220121
7
8
9

rMontage avec
silicone

22220174
22221037
33330345
1034560873
I'1]55550034
12156780914
13156780916
14156780921
1556786313
1656787667
1756787668
18 |B0O8X50G-0T
19 |BI0X30G-0T
20 [B12X20G-0T
21 | BATOXI6TFI
22 | BATAX120TFG
23 |BEAI4G-00
24 |BER08G-00
25|BR0O8G-000
26 |BR10G-000
271 [BRI4G-000
28 [ R6910272-00
N°|[N*Pieces Q.

oo |slrolrolrololw|—] sl ——]——ls]s|rofo|——|w|———|—|—|—

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060900255 TURBO REMPL 8 PALIER JOINT
E®

. TURBOF?LER 8 LAGER DICHTUNG

TURBO VULLER 8 LAGER PAKKING

PL.)| TURBO LLENADOR 8 COJINETE JUNTA

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSKIEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 6060900255 ...TURBO REMPL 8 PALIER JOINT

Article Specification | Quantity

J56787667 ...PALIER DLE ROUL MOT HY TUR 6 8 1
J17346969 ...CORPS TURBO REMPLISSEUR 8 1
J17350009 ...HELICE D280 TURBO REMPLISS 8 " 1
J22220019 Outside circlips D:50 1
J22220121 CUPPER SEAL 13X18X1,5 1/4" 1
J22220174 Circlips D:72 3
J22227037 ORING FOR TURBO 8" 7.00x282.10 SHORE 70 1
J33330345 HYD MOTOR 61CC TURBO 8" 2-DIR 1
J34560873 MACERATOR INLET BLOCKAGE 2
J55550034 CAP 1" 2
J56780914 LOCKING HOOK FOR ENGINE BRACKET 4
J56780916 LOCKING BUSH FOR TURBO-FILLER MOTOR 4
J56780921 ...TUBE GLISSIERE 1
J56786313 ROUND RUBBER FLANGE JOINT 1
J17346179 ...SUPPORT MOTEUR TURBO REMPL 8 1
6656787668 ...BUSELURE DLE ROUL HELICE TURBO 1
J22220017 LUBRICATOR M6X1 1
B08X50G.0T BOLT M8X50 2
B10X30G.0T BOLT M10X30 4
B12X20G.0T BOLT M12X20 1
BA14X120TFG ...VIS ALLEN FRAIS 14X120DIN7991Z 2
BA10X16TFI ..VIS ALLEN TETE FRAISEE 10X16 DIN 7991 INOX 3
BEA14G.00 SAFETY NUT M14 2
BER08G.00 ...ECROU M8 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
BR08G.000 FLAT WASHER D8 2
BR10G.000 FLAT WASHER D10 4
BR14G.000 FLAT WASHER D14 2
R69102Z.00 ...ROULEMENT 691022 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




17346982 1x

34562119 I«

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060900257 PREMTG ECLAIRAGE 2 AMP DR
E®

(ER)|VORM BELEUCHTUNG 2 BIRN-RE

VMTG VERLICHT 2 LAMP RE

PL) | PREMTJ ILUMINACION 2 FOC DER

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060900257 ..PREMTG ECLAIRAGE 2 AMP DR
Article ‘ Specification | Quantity
J34562119 ...FEU DLE AMPOULES DR CABLE 1M50 1
J17346982 ...BAC ECLAIRAGE GRAND FEU 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




17346982 I«

34562130 1x

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
060060900258 PREMTG ECLAIRAGE 2 AMP GA
ED

(ER)|VORM BELEUCHTUNG 2 BIRN-LI

VMTG VERLICHT 2 LAMP LI

PL) | PREMTJ ILUMINACION 2 FOC 1Z

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060900258 ...PREMTG ECLAIRAGE 2 AMP GA
Article ‘ Specification | Quantity
J34562130 DOUBLE BULB LIGHTS LE 3M50 1
J17346982 ...BAC ECLAIRAGE GRAND FEU 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




55550033 2x

53

17350142 Ix

~J

|
55550097 | x

55551078 I«

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060900288 MTG POT ECHAPPEM D323 BRIDE

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSKEENG SA
Date 22/05/08

Parts schedule

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060900288 ...MTG POT ECHAPPEM D323 BRIDE
Article Specification | Quantity
J17350142 ...POT ECHAPPEMENT ROND 323 BRIDE 1
J55550097 REDUCTION M3/4"-F1/2" GALVA 1
J55551078 REDUCTION M1"1/4-F1/2" GALVA 1
J55550033 3/4" GALVANISED CAP 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




55550037 Ix

0

[~

ECHELLE 175

[7350158 Ix

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060900290

MTG EPURATEUR 60L BRIDE CARRE

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060900290 ...MTG EPURATEUR 60L BRIDE CARRE
Article ‘ Specification | Quantity
J55550037 1" 1/2 GALVANISED CAP 1
J17350158 ...EPURATEUR 60L BRIDE CARRE 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




[} 56787670 2
|

56787598 Ix

45678934 1x

17350180 Ix

34562642_109 2x

567876713 4x

= ’
=d 99994461 0,006Kg

197.5

\\\\\ N 56787671 2x

~_ 99994460 0, 3M

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060900294

PRE-MTG SEC SURPRESS 6 BOULON

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060900294 ...PRE-MTG SEC SURPRESS 6 BOULON
Article Specification | Quantity
J34562642 OVERPR SECURITY SPRING 6" GALVA 2
J56787598 ...PROTECTION SEC SURPRESSION 6" 1
J45678934 RUBBER JOINT CAP 8" 1
J17350180 ...CORPS SOUPAPE SURPRESS SEC 6 1
J56787670 6" OVERPRESSURE SECURITY BOLT 2
J56787673 ...DOUILLE GUID RESS SEC SURPR 6" 4
J99994461 SEALING LEAD 0
J56787671 6" OVERPRESSURE SECURITY NUT 2
J99994460 PLOMB LINE 0

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




0

34563532 Ix

12120144
34563533
34563534
34563536
34565514
34565102
34565703
345651705
34565106
34565707
34565708
34565109
BAI0OX20G-
N°Pieces [Ot.

ol lo|lw|lo|lu|as|lw|ro| —

<

o

o w

|| —|—=|—|—=|—=|—=|=|r|—=|=|—|—

=

20286/180

EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060900297 MTG VANNE 6" HYDR

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060900297 ...MTG VANNE 6" HYDR
Article ‘ Specification | Quantity
J99998029 STICKER "WARNING : CUTTING PARTS" 1
J34563532 FULL HYD VALVE 6" FL-FL 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JITF7070

JITZ2I57 #

JIIH208 / B2
| @ ¥
JI2I52 prd
BEAOB.B0 2¢
6786677 2
J0033 é /@

(GA00H 2) 9
2
}@W/ g

\ 22220125 4

©¥
@ 22220727 Sy
D

22220127

JITZIST Jx

@

JITF407 Zx

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060910006 ADJUSTING CENTRE FOR DIRECTIONNAL AXLE
CENTRE DE REGLAGE DIRECTIONNEL

DIREKTIONALREGELZENTRUM

00

AFSTELCENTRUM VOOR STUURSYSTEEM

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060910006 ADJUSTING CENTRE FOR DIRECTIONNAL AXLE
Article Specification | Quantity
J33334107 ACCUMULATOR 0.075 L 2
J33334208 FEMALE COUPL FOR MANOMETER 1
J22220121 CUPPER SEAL 13X18X1,5 1/4" 1
J33332152 MALE SCREW COUPLING 12L R1/4" 1
J33330033 SELF STEERING MANIFOLD BLOCK 1
J33332153 MALE SCREW COUPLING M12L R1/2" 3
J33331070 Pressure gauge 250bar 1
J22220127 SEAL D 18X22X1.5 3
J22220125 COPPER SEAL 16X22X1.5 3/8" 4
J33332151 MALE SCREW COUPLING M12L R3/8" 4
J56786673 ...VANNE BLOC HYDRAULIQUE DIR FOR 2
BEA08G.BO DOMED CAP NUT M8 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




BERO8G.00 2x

J33335098

J22220125 5x

BO8x100G. 2x J33332151 X

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060910015 BLOC JUMBO DLE BRAS MS-1855-SB
E®

(ER)|BLOCK JUMBO DOPP ARM MS-1855-5B

BLOK JUMBO DBL ARM MS-1855-SB

PL.)|BLOQUE JUMBO DOB BRAZO MS-1855-SB

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060910015 ...BLOC JUMBO DLE BRAS MS-1855-SB
Article Specification | Quantity
J22220125 COPPER SEAL 16X22X1.5 3/8" 5
J33332151 MALE SCREW COUPLING M12L R3/8" 5
BER08G.00 ...ECROU M8 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
B08X100G. BOLT M8X100 2
J33335098 HYD BLOCK.JUMBO DOUBLE ARM 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




17346761

17346768
17900528
22220017
56781211
B10X556-0
B20X130G-T

|

2

|

I

|

|

2

B20X506-0T| |
BE20X9G-00| 7 N

3

|

2

t

wl|lw|w|lo|lo| a|w|ro| —

o

BEA20G-00
BERI0G-00
BR20G-000
N*Pieces Ot.

S}

=

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060910039 ELEMENT FIXE SEC JUMBO DB
E®

(ER)|STARR ELEMENT SICH JUMBO DA

VAST ELEMENT BEV JUMBO DA

P[.)|FLECHA FIJA SEG JUMBO DB

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

Belgium




Parts schedule

JOSKEENG SA
Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060910039 ...ELEMENT FIXE SEC JUMBO DB
Article Specification | Quantity
B20X50G.0T BOLT M20X50 1
J17346768 ...TIGE REGLAGE SECURITE JUMBO D8 2
J17900528 CYL 12/20/30 LOCK JUMBO LR 1
J56787277 ...DOIGT BLOCAGE 1
B10X55G.0 ..VIS 10X55 DIN 931 ZINGUE FILET PARTIEL 1
B20X130G.T ..VIS 20X130 DIN 933 ZINGUE FILET TOTAL 2
J17346761 ...SECURITE JUMBO DOUBLE BRAS 1
J22220017 LUBRICATOR M6X1 1
BE20X9G.00 ...CONTRE ECROU M20 DIN 936Z 7
BER10G.00 ...ECROU M10 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 1
BEA20G.00 SAFETY NUT M20 3
BR20G.000 FLAT WASHER D20 2
Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




33330320 |
33331070 |
33332018 |
33332022 |
33332161 |
33334208 |
N*|N°Pieces [Ot.

S|lo| x> |w|ro| —

ﬁ
-
2
[
3)
S

|
(]

D

A

,
(@

1\

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

6060910652

PRE-MTG CLAPET NIV AUTO SU HYD

Ets JOSEENS SA.

Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

Belgium




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 6060910652 ...PRE-MTG CLAPET NIV AUTO SU HYD
Article Specification | Quantity
J33331070 Pressure gauge 250bar 1
J33332018 SMOOTH END COUPLING DEVICE 12L R3/8M 1
J33332022 INVERTED AND ADJUSTABLE 3-WAY CONNECTION 12L 1
J33332161 DOUBLE BULKHEAD 1
J33334208 FEMALE COUPL FOR MANOMETER 1
J33330320 VALVE 2/2 NF DOUBLE BANJO 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




ESSIEU C100-110 ESSIEU C130-140 ESSIEU C150

17189127
17900443
34567006
78900035
B16X90G-00
BEAI4G-00
BEAI6G-00
N°IN“Pieces [Ot.

~N|o|lo|ae|lw|o| —

——|rofro|ro|rolro|ro|ro

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71300015 HYD BRAKE AXLE 10S - 2 CYL
FR

HYDR BREMSE 10B-2 ZYLINDER
HYDR REM AS 10G-2 CIL

PL) | FRENO HIDR 10B-2 CILINDROS

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71306015 HYD BRAKE AXLE 10S -2 CYL
Article Specification | Quantity
BEA16G.00 SAFETY NUT M16 2
J17900443 CYL WELD BRAKING 35/30/110 2
B16X90G.0 BOLT M16X90 2
J17789127 SPRING FIXING BOLT M14X50 2
J34567006 SPIRAL SPRING D30XD4X230MM 2
J78900035 CASING FOR BRAKE CYLINDER 2
BEA14G.00 SAFETY NUT M14 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




17189235 Ix

BEAT4G-00 4x

BR14G-000 4x

[ 1789236 Ix

14132160 2x

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71306163
ER

PL

HAND BR STOP S130 ADR U-BOLTS

ANS HANDBR V130 ADR B?EL

SLAG HANDREM D130 ADR BEUGELS

TOPE FRENO DE MANO C130 ADR ESTRIB

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

Belgium




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71306163 HAND BR STOP S$130 ADR U-BOLTS
Article Specification | Quantity
J17789235 BR COVER STOP ADR90-150 T2100 1
J17789236 BR COVER STOP ADR90-150 T2100 1
J14132160 U-BOLT M14X132X160 GALV AIR BR 2
BEA14G.00 SAFETY NUT M14 4
BR14G.000 FLAT WASHER D14 4

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




1789121 2x

17900443

BEAI4G-00 4x APy / ﬁ
//“/// // - / — Jf«i \
- - =~ 4 Y
N //////////// // - @
? T e
Q/ Rt // T
N
P U S
N e
s NI o
PR _\m PP 45611565 2x[£]
NG N Y e '
G E R =
S \\QT \ \ k Ty
- \\ \ J
%

A RESERVER
LEVIER DEPORT 30mm

® DROIT:20761W20303D1 |
34567006 2x % GAUCHE : 2076|W20103S||

&5

_

'~ .
/a0 1 '\/‘,@

305/5@‘@
\\\\ v\

®

\
0 2 A BI4X506-0T 2y ///zzgh N \\\\

18901129 2x

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
71306222 FREIN HYD DIR PC2000 130/140SH

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium




JOSEEN SA

J761W20303D11 |...LEVIER FREIN DR BAION.30MM D40
J761W20303S11 |...LEVIER FREIN GA BAION.30MM D40

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71306222 ...FREIN HYD DIR PC2000 130/140SH
Article Specification | Quantity
J45677565 ..COIN DE RENFORT 2
J17789127 SPRING FIXING BOLT M14X50 2
J17900443 CYL WELD BRAKING 35/30/110 2
BEA14G.00 SAFETY NUT M14 4
B14X50G.0T BOLT M14X50 2
J34567006 SPIRAL SPRING D30XD4X230MM 2
J56780478 CHAIN SHACKLE 6X25X12 MM 2
J78901129 ..SUPPORT VERIN FREIN HYDR 2
1
1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




DETATL A

ECHELLE 1/6

7890143 2x.£ |

ECHELLE /10

e
u 575 |

78900829

du centr

'/:/./\' 2x

\BE20X9G-00 2x B20X120-0 2x
B20X506-0T 2x

dessie

VOIR DETAIL A

Q 78900657 2x

E 17456020 1x

BROSG-000 2x P NSOV y| 78900835 2.5

£ 78901018 1x

oy S BEAZ0G00 2¢ %
78901097 2x ?
e

17456020 1x

78900320 6%

~

S
\ 33330334 2x
33331211 1x

17900213 1x

\ S 78000167 2¢ £

78901089 1x 78900836 2]

20286/180

EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71307054

(GB) | SELF STEER BG S$130-140 ADR CP

DIR FORCE BG C130-140 ADR PC - PIVOT CENTRAL

LENKACHSE BG V130-140 ADR ZD
GEDW STUUR BG D130-140 ADR CS

© Tous

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSKEENG SA
Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71307054 SELF STEER BG S$130-140 ADR CP

Article Specification | Quantity

BR08G.000 FLAT WASHER D8 2
J17456020 COTTERED SPINDLE D25X105,5 2
J78900835 HINGE ELEMENT S140 ADR CP 2
J78900320 BUSH D80 6
J17900213 COMPENSATED D.A. RAM 60/35/320 1
BEA20G.00 SAFETY NUT M20 2
J78901097 REINFOR STEER CENTRAL PIVOT 2
J33331211 BREATHER 1/4" 1
J78900167 BUSH 2
BER08G.00 ...ECROU M8 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
J78900836 HINGE ELEMENT S140 2
B20X120G. BOLT M20X120 2
B08X30G.0T BOLT M8X30 2
J78900829 ...BUTEE REGLABLE ESS DIR ADR 2
J78900828 SQUARE STOP ADR AXLE CENT PIVOT 2
B20X50G.0T BOLT M20X50 2
BE20X9G.00 ...CONTRE ECROU M20 DIN 936Z 2
J78901018 REINFOR SELF STEER AXLE 1
J33330334 PURGER M10X1 2
J78900657 REINFOR HOOK PLATE LEAF S140 75X60X15 2
J78901089 SHACKLE SUPPORT FLAT 1
J78901143 ...RONDELLE DIRECTIONNEL ADR 2

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




BR24G-000 2«

(BEA24G-00 8x)

18900964 2x

BEA24G-00 2«

(34567533 2x)

~ &
W N 78900401 2«
22220017 2« SE

[£] 78900017 8y

®| |
| 18950267 o LD
|

34561531 2x

189114508 2x | L]

b’ll = J 99394855
__________________________________________ . Jsassonos  §rolsse
e e T
' 840 |
90 10 —t :
¥ ef | - —
o ECHELLE 1715
- :[
A ~ = | =
4 T )
L i N 0l
S 2k )
SECTION /A\ - A - o
ECHELLE 1/8
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

713150006 (GB) |LEAF TRIDEM STEER AXLE

R)|LAME TRIDEM ESSIEU DIR
BLATTFED TRIDEM LENKACHSE

BLADEN TRIDEM STUURAS

006

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSEEN SA

Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71315006 LEAF TRIDEM STEER AXLE
Article Specification | Quantity
J78900964 U FIXING BOGIE STOP 2
J78900401 AXLE FLANGE S130 2
J24132285 U-BOLT 24x132x285 WITH NUTS 4
J22220017 LUBRICATOR M6X1 2
J78910085 Spring fixing axis 2
BEA24G.00 SAFETY NUT M24 2
J34567531 TRIDEM LEAF W/O BELLOW STAND 2
BR24G.000 FLAT WASHER D24 2
J78900402 AXLE FLANGE S130 2
J78950267 CENTRING FLAT HYD SUS LEAF 2
J78900017 Small flat iron 8
J78911450A ...FIXATION VERIN SUSP HYDRO C130 2
J78911450B ...FIXATION VERIN SUSP HYDRO C130 2
J99994655 STICKER "LUBRIFICATION POINT" 1
J88880004 GREASE 0
Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




J34567709 2x

~
~ J34567708 2x
~
N
~
~ - g -
BER06G.00 5x ~/ -
J78910247 2x . ~ ~
R -
J78910254 2x ( P BO6X25G0T_6X
‘ N2 BA06x25G. 4x
0BEP0GG.00 T i 0
» I
CE~
BR06G.000 ‘ g
~N
~
~
J78910249 B ™
J78910249 A
BA08X30G.00 2X 17349191 2x

BRO8G.000 2X

(478910248 2x)

B12x656.0T 2x
(478910252 2x)

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71315016 MNT AXLE AUT LEVELLING
MTG ACHSE AUTO H?ENEINST

MTG AS AUTO HOOGTE INST

P[)|MTJ EJE AJUSTE AUTOMATICO DE ALTUR

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

72



JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71315016 MNT AXLE AUT LEVELLING

Article Specification | Quantity

J78910249B ...GUIDE PLAT CONTACTEUR 1
J78910247 ...SUPPORT CONTACTEUR 2
J78910254 ...PLAT CONTACTEUR 2
B06X25G.0T Bolt M6X25 6
J78910249A ...GUIDE PLAT CONTACTEUR 1
J17349191 ...PLAT CONTACTEUR 2
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
B12X65G.0 Bolt M12X65 2
BER06G.00 ...ECROU M6 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 5
J34567708 SWITCH OMRON E2AM18KN16M1B1 2
J34567709 CABLE VEGE 10904 - 5 METRES 2
BA06X25G. VIS ALLEN TETE CYLINDRIQUE 6X25 DIN912 ZINGUE 4
BEP06G.00 ..ECROU PAPILLON M06 GALVANISE 1
BR06G.000 FLAT WASHER D6 1
BAO8X30G. ALLEN HEAD CAP SCREW M8X30 2
BR08G.000 FLAT WASHER D8 2

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




34561248 1x

34562121 1x

B16X50G-0T 4x

_(BROBG-000 31

56788956 4x

BR16G-000 4x (BOBX20G-0T 3x)

BEA16G-00 4x

Autocollant Description Quantite
88880109 99994654 Oil Tevel (Jaune) 2
9
HUILE 99995155 Vacuumoi | (palette pompe) \
Vacum 99998030 At source de chaleur |
b Litre(s) 999980048 1000T /min
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71401082 Pump PNR 142/D Ballast Port painted
POMPE JUROP PN 142 1000T

Pumpe PNR 142/D Ballast Port lackiert

00

Pomp PNR 142/D Ballast Port geverfde

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSKEENG SA
Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71401082 Pump PNR 142/D Ballast Port painted

Article Specification | Quantity

J88880109 JOSKIN VACUUMOIL 4
J34562121 PROTECTION CONE 1
B16X50G.0T BOLT M16X50 4
J56788956 SPACER 4
BR16G.000 FLAT WASHER D16 4
J34561248 PUMP JUROP PNR 142 AUT GREASING 1000 rpm 1
J99994654 STICKER "OIL LEVEL" (YELLOW) 2
BEA16G.00 SAFETY NUT M16 4
J99995155 STICKER "OIL VACUUMOIL" 1
J99998030 STICKER "DANGER : HOT SURFACE" 1
J99998004B ..AUT 1000T/MIN 1

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




(4 17567179)

(J 56786089)

B10x30G.0T (2x) (J 17567180)

(BR126.000 4x)

(J 17346188)
460900027
BR10G.000 (2x)
J45678948 155550073 (J 17567182)
J55550115
(J 34562611)

BER10.00 (2x)

(J 60900035)
00004010 (2x)

(4 45678939)
J34561121 (£0.50M)

(J 17346189)

(BER126.00 4x)  f

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71403012 FLANGED OVERPRESSURE VALVE ON ECOPUMP
FR

SOUPAPE DE SURPRESSION BRIDEE SUR ECOPUMP

UBERDRUCKVENTIL MIT FLANSCH AUF ECOPUMP

OVERDRUKVENTIEL GEFLENSD OP ECOPUMP

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71403012 FLANGED OVERPRESSURE VALVE ON ECOPUMP
Article Specification | Quantity
J34561121 PIPE D50MM 1
BR10G.000 FLAT WASHER D10 2
J45678948 RUBBER JOINT EXHAUST PIPE 1
BER10G.00 ...ECROU M10 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
B10X30G.0T BOLT M10X30 2
J00004010 COLLAR D 55-59 2
J55550115 PIPE NIPPLE 2" 50MM 1
J55550073 GALVANISED ELBOW M-F 1"1/2 1
J60900027 JOSKIN FLANGED OVERPRESSURE VALVE Exhaust 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




J17900323

J56786551

BER12G.00 2x

BE12G.000 3x

B12X120G.0T

B12X45G.0T

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71404042 INV HYD PUMP JUROP 106-200
FR

UMSCH HYD PUM JUROP 106-200
HYD POMPOMSCHAK JUROP 106-200

PL) | CAMBIO BOMBA HID JUROP 106-200

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71404042 INV HYD PUMP JUROP 106-200
Article Specification | Quantity
BE12G.000 NUT M12 3
J56786816 ...POIGNEE POMPE JUROP 142 1
J17900323 CYL CLIPS PUMP REV 1
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 1
J56786551 ..SUPPORT DE VERIN DE COMMANDE DE POMPE JUROP 1
B12X120G. Bolt M12X120 1
B12X45G.0T BOLT M12X45 1
J56787387 ..RONDELLE CHGT PPE JUROP 106-122-142 1
J56789146 WASHER 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




34560882 1«

[1113064 Ix

D

17350140 Ix

BO8X30G6-0T 4x

BRO8BG-000 4«

BEROBG-00 4x

36792571 Ix

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
71406052 SORTIE POT ECHAPP BRIDE

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

Belgium




Parts schedule

JOSEEN SA

Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71406052 ...SORTIE POT ECHAPP BRIDE

Article Specification | Quantity

J11113064 CLAMPING COLLAR D90-110MM 1
J17350140 ...TUYAU POT ECHAPPEMENT BRIDE 4" 1
B08X30G.0T BOLT M8X30 4
BR08G.000 FLAT WASHER D8 4
J56792571 ..JOINT BRIDE DIRECTIONNELLE 4" POT ECHAPPEMENT 1
BER08G.00 ...ECROU M8 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4
J34560882 AIR INTAKE D 101.6 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




00004014 (2x)
( 34569035 (0. 8m)

BEA18G-00 3x
BRI8G-000 6«

17346559 I«
BERI12G-00 4x

BO8X30G-0T 4x
BRO8G-000 4x

17346364 Ix
56786632 |x
60900288 I«

BER0BG-00 4x
55550136 2x

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71406053 MTG POT ECH.SORTIE D100

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSKEENG SA
Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71406053 ...MTG POT ECH.SORTIE D100

Article Specification | Quantity

J56786632 SEAL - JUROP @100mm 1
J34569035 PIPE D100MM 1
B12X30G.0T BOLT M12X30 4
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 4
B18X50G.0T BOLT M18X50 3
J55550136 1/2" BALL VALVE MALE/FEMALE Seal 2
BER08G.00 ...ECROU M8 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4
J60900288 ...MTG POT ECHAPPEM D323 BRIDE 1
J00004014 CLAMPING COLLAR 113-121MM (4") 12
J17346364 ...SORTIE 4 TROUS D101.6 LG 60MM 1
BR08G.000 FLAT WASHER D8 4
B08X30G.0T BOLT M8X30 4
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4
J17346559 ...SUPPORT POT ECHAPPEMENT STD 1
BR18G.000 FLAT WASHER D18 6
BEA18G.00 SAFETY NUT M18 3

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




H BI2X110G- 2«

2 56787744 |
l@ |

100

| BERI2G-00 2x

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
71410044 MNT BOLT SECURITY H100
FR

MTG VERSCH SICHERHEIT H100

MTG BOUTBEVEILIGING H100

PL.)|MTJ SEGURIDAD EMBULONADA H100

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71410044 MNT BOLT SECURITY H100
Article Specification | Quantity
J56787744 PERSPEX BOX LOW SECURITY 200 1
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
B12X110G. ..VIS 12X110 DIN 931 ZINGUE FILET PARTIEL 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




60900249 I«

34563526 |y @

34565604 | x |

34562500 2x

171346856 | x

=T ~_ 34565514 Ix
\ N A %
e
¢
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71410048 MNT LOW SEC 100 BALL
MTG UNT SICH 100 KUGEL

MTG LAGE BEVEIL 100 BOL

PLL)|MTJ SEGURIDAD BAJA 100 BOLA

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71410048 MNT LOW SEC 100 BALL
Article Specification | Quantity
J17346856 ...TUBE SECURITE BASSE H100 1
J34565514 O-ring for valve 6" 1
J34562500 BOWL SEAL D.200 2
J34565604 BALL D145 1
J34563526 SECURITY JOINT D.100 1
J60900249 ...PREMONTAGE BOITE SECURITE D100 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




BR16G.000 8x

~
‘ \ 1l \\\ @\\
| \ ~N ~
e, TN
N \9
Q:\\\ ‘/ ||\\\\g Y>
X ~ =)
R S NS
~ ~ AN /
\ \\G ~ "\'€> > \\ /
v \\9\&\ Sp e
\xg N %5 %Z/y
~ xX.@
> =~ Z
\\K\ ///é% //
‘\\ig /
o N2 |
Lo ]
BEA16G.00 4x

B16X30G.0T 4x

J56786576 2x

20286/180

EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71412003
ER

00

PUMP B&P SE/12D WITH AUTOMATIC LUBRICATION

POMPE JUROP PN 142 1000T

PUMPE B&P SE/12 MIT AUTOMATISCHER SCHMIERUNG

POMP B&P SE/12D MET AUTOMATISCHE SMERING

Ets JOSEENS SA.

Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71412003 PUMP B&P SE/12D WITH AUTOMATIC LUBRICATION
Article Specification | Quantity
BR16G.000 FLAT WASHER D16 8
B16X30G.0T BOLT M16X30 4
J56786576B ...ENTRETOISE POMPE JUROP 1
J56786576A ...ENTRETOISE POMPE JUROP 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




34569035 (1, 5M)

17346364 |x

BRO8G-000 8x
BO8X30G6-0T 8x 00004014 3x
==y

56186632 2«
BER08G-00 8x

BR12G-000 2x

B12X306-0T 2«

60900290 I«

BERI12G-00

(1‘;{< |
17350160 1

. |
34569035 (1, 4M) D

e
ECHELLE 1/10
00004018 2x
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71415041 EPURATEUR 60L D100 FRONTAL

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSKEENG SA
Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71415041 ...EPURATEUR 60L D100 FRONTAL
Article Specification | Quantity
BER08G.00 ...ECROU M8 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 8
J17346364 ...SORTIE 4 TROUS D101.6 LG 60MM 1
J34569035 PIPE D100MM 2
B08X30G.0T BOLT M8X30 8
BR08G.000 FLAT WASHER D8 8
J17350160 ...BRIDE CARREE 100 EPURATEUR 60L 1
J56786632 SEAL - JUROP @100mm 2
J00004014 CLAMPING COLLAR 113-121MM (4") 3
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 2
B12X30G.0T BOLT M12X30 2
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
J34569035 PIPE D100MM 1
J00004018 MIKALOR COLLAR 104-112 2
J60900290 ...MTG EPURATEUR 60L BRIDE CARRE 1
Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




BER126G.00(2X)

.A
@
@~
A "?’
\ S
B
/

J17346249

BR126.000(2X)

B12X306.0T (2X)

20286/180

EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71419001
ER

Support for Oil holder

SUPPORT BIDON D'HUILE

Deichsel mit starre Zugtse

00

Dissel m/ vast trekoog GARDA

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSEEN SA

Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71419001 Support for Oil holder
Article Specification | Quantity
B12X30G.0T BOLT M12X30 2
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 2
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
J17346249 SUPPORT FOR OIL DRUM 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




J34565084

k@
- T
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71421001 MANOMETER D100
MANOMETER D100

MANOMETER D100

PL) | MANOMETRO D100

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71421001 MANOMETER D100

Article ‘ Specification | Quantity

J34565084 ‘ MANOMETER D.100 JOSKIN ‘ 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




-
\~
AN
SN
L4
.
.
I
/ ,/'
(34560403)
BEA20G-00 4x (34560404)
34563509 4 =
//i/\\\ k\; >
5 | \\\ N N
A NN
\ N
\ 3 \
n
A oy
. b
N\ \
N T
& ‘\_\u“ C
Nl S
s e
17346666 |y
34568248 | x

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
71500027 DOOR D600 2x6" SLANT LE INJECT
FR

KLAPPE D:600 2x6" SCHRc LINKS INJEKT

DEUR D600 2x6" SCH LINKS INJ

PL.)|PUERTA D:600 2x6" OBLIC 1ZQ INY

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71500027 DOOR D600 2x6" SLANT LE INJECT
Article Specification | Quantity
J34563509 HOOK FOR TANK COVER 4
BEA20G.00 SAFETY NUT M20 4
J17346666 ...PORTE D600 2x6" - 1 INCLINEE 1
J34568248 MANHOLE JOINT D600 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




22220121 2x

:;‘444444447 33332196_.07-10 1
/

v
33332152 1
ﬁ
e
&

N\ 60900068

\7900099\

(17600098 1x)

h (BEA14G-00 1x)

(90000010 1x)
9000014 10

(0000142 1x)

“ (34567521 1x)
N (BE3EX26-0 1X)

20286/180

EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71501015 INDUSTRIAL VALVE (RAMUS) @6" D.A.
FR

VANNE GUILLOTINE 6" D.E.

GLOCKENSCH 6" D.W.

D.W. GUILLOTINE AFSLUITER 6"

00

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71501015 INDUSTRIAL VALVE (RAMUS) @6" D.A.
Article ‘ Specification | Quantity
J33332196 MALE ELBOW 12L-MR1/4"K 1
J33332152 MALE SCREW COUPLING 12L R1/4" 1
J60900068 6"@ INDUSTRIAL VALVE SINGLE ACTING 1
B12X25G.0T BOLT M12X25 8
J45678939 JOINT FLANGE 6" 2
J22220121 CUPPER SEAL 13X18X1,5 1/4" 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




(B12X30G6-0T 1x)
(BI2X256-0T Ix)—\

(B12%356-0T 2x) N\
(BR126- O \
(56787298 1) ~ BRI2G-000 2x —\
‘\ ~ /\ / >
W\
| ~

22220152 x |

B12X35G-0T 1x \ |

=P

BR12G-000 1x

(BERT26-00 Z\x)—>

(34568467 |x)—/

(34568440 1x)

(34565502 1x)

\<345690\3 [x)

17345332 x

_ (3567204 10/

7 ECHELLE ~1/15
60900016 Ix

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71501032 PERROT SCATTERER HINGE
EPARP EXACT PERROT NV-MD

EXAKTVERTEILER PERROT N MODELL

00

EXACT STROOIKEG PERROT NW-MD

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSEEN SA

Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71501032 PERROT SCATTERER HINGE

Article Specification | Quantity

J17345332 FLANGED FEMALE QUICK COUPLING D6" PERROT 1
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 1
B12X35G.0T BOLT M12X35 1
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 1
J22220152 Clips pin D6 1
J60900016 Exact scatterer (from 11/1995) 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

101



_
34568457 1x
=
B121356-07 Bx
BER12G-00 &x / o
45678939 1x
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71501108 ADAPTING SCATT LINKAGE LG 150
ANPASSUNG VERTEIL HUB LG 150

AANPAS STROOIKEG HEF LG 150

P[.)| ADAPTACION ESPARCID ELEV LG 150

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71501108 ADAPTING SCATT LINKAGE LG 150
Article Specification | Quantity
J45678939 JOINT FLANGE 6" 1
B12X35G.0T BOLT M12X35 8
J34568457 Spacer 6" 150mm 1
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 8

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

103



BER12G.00 (4x)

e ~N
~
)
SR~ 7.z
| X T-——7 J 45678936
| .

J 56780022

B12X35G.0T (4x)

20286/180

EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71502001

CAP @6"

OBTURATION D'ORIFICE D6"

T\ (@)
9@ 6

BOHRUNG D6"

SLUITING VAN UITLAAT D6"

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSKEENG SA
Parts schedule Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71502001 CAP @6"
Article Specification | Quantity
J56780022 FLANGED CAP D4"-6" 1
B12X35G.0T BOLT M12X35 4
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4
J45678936 SEAL CAP 4" AND 6" 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




56786071 |
6090006 | |
60900063 |
BIOX30G-0T| 2
BERI0G-00 | 2
N°IN°Pieces Qt.

o> w|ro| —

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71502003 6" PERROT - valve assembly
MTG VANNE 6" PERROT

MTG SCHIEBER 6" PERROT

00

MTG AFSL 6" PERROT

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSEEN SA

Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71502003 26" PERROT - valve assembly
Article ‘ Specification | Quantity
BER10G.00 ...ECROU M10 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
J60900063 Quick coupling 6" - Perrot 1
J56786071 BASEPIECE FOR OPENING OF VALVE D6" 1
B10X30G.0T BOLT M10X30 2
J60900061 FLAT HAND-OPERATED VALVE D6" 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

107



56787001 2x

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71502014 PROTECT RAMUS VALVE 6"
SCHUTZ SCHIEBER RAMUS 6"

BESCHERM RAMUS AFSL 6"

PL.)|PROTECCION COMPUERTA RAMUS 6"

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71502014 PROTECT RAMUS VALVE 6"

Article ‘ Specification | Quantity

J56787001 | PROTECT RAMUS VALVE 6" | 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




56781002 2x

N
\

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
71502015 PROTECT RAMUS VALVE 8"
FR

SCHUTZ SCHIEBER RAMUS 8"

BESCHERM RAMUS AFSL 8"

PL.)|PROTECCION COMPUERTA RAMUS 8"

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71502015 PROTECT RAMUS VALVE 8"

Article ‘ Specification | Quantity

J56787002 | PROTECT RAMUS VALVE 8" | 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

111




45678940 1x

60900122 Ix

BERI2G-00 4x

N

(17345074 1x)

[2X40G-0T 4x

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71502073
ER

00

8"@ DRAINING CAP

BOUCHON DE VIDANGE D8"

ENTLEHRUNGSSTOPFEN 8"

AFTAPDOP D8"

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSKEENG SA
Date 22/05/08

Parts schedule

EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

20286/180
Assembly nr 71502073 8"Q DRAINING CAP
Article Specification | Quantity
J60900122 ...BOUCHON FEMELLE RAPIDE 8" 1
J45678940 SEAL OUTLET 8" 1
B12X35G.0T BOLT M12X35 4
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

113



BER12G.00(4x) pd J17345681

BR12G.000(4x)

NS \ A
3\\\\ \ / é/} :|
NVORY \\v ”(\ 0 ) J45678938 (2x)
AN <7 Y A
AN ils
3 \\\\\\\\\ |
NI
J 1

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71502100 INNER (diving) PIPE @6" (FOR REAR IMPLEMENT)
TUYAU PLONGEUR D6"

ANSAUGROHR D6"

DOMPELBUIS D6"

00

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71502100 INNER (diving) PIPE @6" (FOR REAR IMPLEMENT)
Article Specification | Quantity
J56789811 CUT BOLT REDUCTION 4
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4
J45678938 SEAL REDUCTION 8" - 6" 2
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 4
J17345681 6" DIVING PIPE 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




J17346142 J 71501015

J45678939

J17346792

BR126.000 (16X)

B12x356.0T(12x)

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
71502120 INDUS. VALVE (Ramus) @6" D.A. - CONNECTIONS
FR

OB ZUFUHR RAMUS 6" DW

BOVENVOEDING RAMUS 6" DW

P[.)|ALIMENTACION SUP RAMUS 6" DE

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSEEN SA

Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71502120 INDUS. VALVE (Ramus) @6" D.A. - CONNECTIONS

Article Specification | Quantity

B12X35G.0T BOLT M12X35 12
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4
J17346792 ...*COUDE ENTREE REPARTIT RAMPE 1
J45678939 JOINT FLANGE 6" 1
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 16
J17346142 SPACER 8"- 6" 1
J45678938 SEAL REDUCTION 8" - 6" 1
J71501015 INDUSTRIAL VALVE (RAMUS) @6" D.A. 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

117



60900294 |x
-
\ N
\a
~— .
~—_ BERI?2G-00 4x ~
\ N
\a
\ N
\x
, //)‘%’;///ﬂﬂ/ N
//////// L - S T
/// = - P
o s :
///// ,/4/
/// -
A s
pd s
/,'// ,//
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
71504000 MTG SEC SURPRESSION 6 BOULON
Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSEEN SA

Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71504006 ...MTG SEC SURPRESSION 6 BOULON

Article Specification | Quantity

B12X35G.0T BOLT M12X35 4
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 4
J45678939 JOINT FLANGE 6" 1
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4
J60900294 ...PRE-MTG SEC SURPRESS 6 BOULON 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




J55550073

J55550014

J11113058(4x)

) P N J55553011(0,8m)
/ \ J17345001
/ 2\
/ o2 3
// b \
// % \ J34562501(2x)
\
I |
’J56780432(2x) |
| | J34562632
\ % , (L: 1200mm)
| /
\
\\ - / J34568002
/
\ /
\\ _ J56780377

J55550038

BO8X306.0T(10x)
BER08G.00(10x)
BER126.00(4x)
J45678933(2x)

71105013 (J55551085)| 71105014 (J55551085)
|
(J17346325)

(J17345021)

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71504044 PLEXI GAUGE 1200MM
JAUGE COMMUNICANTE 1200MM

PEGEL 1200MM

00

COMMUNICERENDE KIJKBUIS 1200MM

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71504044 PLEXI GAUGE 1200MM
Article Specification | Quantity
J34562501 BOWL SEAL 50 SHORE 2
J56780432 Threaded rod M12X1430 2
J45678933 SEAL D150 2
J56780377 6" INDICATOR FLANGE 1
J34568002 Plexi gauge indicator 1
BER08G.00 ...ECROU M8 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 10
B08X30G.0T BOLT M8X30 10
J34562632 PLEXI PIPE 150X1200MM - GAUGE 1
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4
J11113058 CLAMPING COLLAR D38-50MM 4
J17345001 6"J PLEXI GAUGE COVER 1
J55553011 PIPE D40MM 1
J55550014 PIPE NIPPLE 1"1/2 38MM 1
J55550073 GALVANISED ELBOW M-F 1"1/2 1
J55550038 2"@ GALVANISED CAP 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

121



34566400 Ix

CII1120217

[x)

20286/180

EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71504059
ER

00

WORKING LIGHT ON TANK
PHARE DE TRAVAIL SUR CUVE
ARBEITSLAMPE AUF BEHALTER

WERKLICHT OP TANK

Ets JOSEKINS S.A.

Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71504059 WORKING LIGHT ON TANK

Article ‘ Specification | Quantity

J34566400 ‘ ...PHARE DE TRAVAIL AVEC AMPOULE ‘ 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

123




-~ N\
/ d \
// // \\ (U11112034)

/ / //\ )
/ / // e > |
/ f s /

/ L,V /

/ /

J01011122

J11115063

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71504060 REAR BEACON ON TANK
GYROPHARE ARRIERE SUR CUVE

WARNLEUCHTE HINTEN AUF FASS

ACHTER ZWAAILICHT OP TANK

00

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71504060 REAR BEACON ON TANK
Article ‘ Specification | Quantity
J11115063 ADAPTER FLASH BEACON 1
J01011122 COMPLETE FLASH BEACON 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




34563506 4x

17345014 1y
=

34568248 |

34563509 4

56787746 | x o
(17345657.P nx)/?E:\

RN BROSG-000 | x

BER0O8G-00 |« \  ’ ;Pj\/ BO8X256-0T |x

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71506005 COVER D600MM WITHOUT OUTLET
COUVERCLE D600MM SANS SORTIE

600 MM DECKEL OHNE AUSGANG

DEKSEL D600MM ZONDER UITLAAT

00

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71506005 COVER D600MM WITHOUT OUTLET
Article Specification | Quantity
J34563509 HOOK FOR TANK COVER 4
J34568248 MANHOLE JOINT D600 1
J34563506 Nut for door hook 4
J99998017 STICKER "POISONING RISK" 1
J99998029 STICKER "WARNING : CUTTING PARTS" 1
J17345014 COVER D600MM WITHOUT OUTLET 1
J56787746 ...BARREAU PORTE SUP D600 PORT HY 1
BERO08G.00 ...ECROU M8 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 1
BR08G.000 FLAT WASHER D8 1
B08X25G.0T BOLT M8X25 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

127



BER10G.00(4x
~ ()

2

17346327
\\; .
*x
} "~
NN 7
Xy,
NN
Su. J56786243
| J56786243
J22220151
%, B12X306.0T(2x)
\\\i‘ -/ (24
S BER12G.00(2x
\.
\\

\__J17346496

‘ * [ B10X256.0T(4x)

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71507007 OUT LADDER + 5 RUNGS
e?RE LEITER + 5 SPROSSEN

BUIT.LADDER + 5 TRAPPEN

PLL) | ESCALERA EXT+ 5 ESCALONES

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71507007 OUT LADDER + 5 RUNGS
Article Specification | Quantity
B10X25G.0T BOLT M10X25 4
B10X30G.0T BOLT M10X30 2
J17346327 FOLDING LADDER 1
J56786243 PIN-LOCKED SPINDLE D12X27MM 1
J22220151 CLIPS COTTER D4.5 1
BEA12G.00 SAFETY NUT M12 2
J17346496 ...ALLONGE 5 ECHELLONS RABATTABL 1
BEA10G.00 SAFETY NUT M10 4

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




BER10G.00 6x @T’

B10x25G.0T 6x

J56780819 2x J173463352

B12x30G.0T 2x
BR10G.000 2x
S
™N
~__BER12G.00 2x
J17346329
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71507013 EXTERNAL LADDER WITH 2 ROUNDS EXTENTION
ER

ECHELLE INTERIEURE AVEC ALLONGE 2 ECHELONS

INNEN LEITER MIT VRELANGERUNG (2 TRITE)

00

BINNENLADDER MET VERLENGSTUK 2 TREDEN

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71507013 EXTERNAL LADDER WITH 2 ROUNDS EXTENTION
Article Specification | Quantity
J17346329 ...ALLONGE 2 ECHELON RABATTABLE 1
BER10G.00 ...ECROU M10 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 6
B10X25G.0T BOLT M10X25 6
J56780819 INNER LADDER SUPPORT 2
BR10G.000 FLAT WASHER D10 2
B12X30G.0T BOLT M12X30 2
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
J17346332 INNER GALVA LADDER 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

131



34567526 3m

322FM14 2x

ov
34567703 8x " A

34567701 7m

17345627 2x
34567527 2x

cé,\ 34567526 2m

> BER12G.00 3x

BR12G.000 3x

17345038

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71527019 PARKING BRAKE BOGIE
PARKBREMSE BOGGIE

PARKEERREM BOGGIE

P[.)|FRENO DE ESTAC BOGGIE

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71527019 PARKING BRAKE BOGIE
Article Specification | Quantity
J34567526 Pipe sheath brakes 2
J322FM14 ...RESSORT EXT. FREIN 400X120 2
J34567703 CABLE CLAMP 6MM 8
J17345627 ..SUPPORT CABLE DE FREIN 2
J34567701 CABLE D6MM 7
J34567527 Intermediary coupling to crimp 2
J34567526 Pipe sheath brakes 3
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 3
J45670857 ...SUPPORT GAINE CABLE FREIN MAIN 1
J34567525 Coupling to crimp with 2
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 3
J17345038 PARKING BRAKE 1
B12X35G.0T BOLT M12X35 3

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

133



J17346432 1x

BR12G.000 4x

B12X35G.0T 4x

N ~ BER126.00 4

B10X35G.0T 2x
BR10G.000 2x

BER10G.00 2x

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71530031 HYDRAULIC STAND TRIDEM
HYDR ST?ZFU?TRIDEM

HYDR POOT TRIDEM

PL) | SOPORTE HIDRAULICO TRIDEM

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71530031 HYDRAULIC STAND TRIDEM
Article Specification | Quantity
B10X35G.0T BOLT M10X35 2
BR10G.000 FLAT WASHER D10 2
BER10G.00 ...ECROU M10 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 4
J17346432 HYDRAULIC STAND TRIDEM 1
B12X35G.0T BOLT M12X35 4

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




L)

& >
-
)

R
W

(PL) J58010100 4x E /
(1M) —\

N J33332031 4x ' N s

N J58650340 2x (PL)
(3.40M)

-

33331067 2x
J33332301 2x
J33332300 2x

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71530032 MNT DOUBLE HYDRAULIC STAND
71530035

MTG DBL HYDR POOT

PL)|MTJ HIDR DOBLE SOPORTE

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71530032 MNT DOUBLE HYDRAULIC STAND
Article Specification | Quantity
J58010100 HOSEPIPE 3/8" 1m00 3057(90d)-2220 4
J17678327 Double 3 way connection 1
J58650340 Hose 1/4" 3m40 2210-2210 2
J33331067 COUPLING DEVICE MR1/2" MR1/4" 2
J33332301 MALE JACK CAP 2
J33332300 MALE NEEDLE JACK M1/2" 2
J33332031 COUPLING DEVICE R3/8 - R1/4 4

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

137




J33332196 8x

J 58020355
J60910006 (2x) ~ J 98020390

J 58020665

J 58020325

N g o
ol Y - 2P
z / '\/’t ® ) 58020310
& s g
<A J58020070
|L\i/: J33332152

Il J 58020345 & @

J 58020290

Coller le bout
du levier

60900202

56787623

BER10G.00 4x J17900254

B10X40G.0T 4x
J 88880127

J34564013

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71530076 SELF STEER DBL CYL TRIDEM
ZWANGSLENK DOPP ZYLINDER TRIDEM

GEDW STUUR DBL CIL TRIDEM

PL.) | DIRECCION FORZADO CIL DOB TRIDEM

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSKEENG SA
Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71530076 SELF STEER DBL CYL TRIDEM

Article Specification | Quantity

J58020345 HOSEPIPE 3/8" 3,45M 2220-2220 1
J33332196 MALE ELBOW 12L-MR1/4"K 8
J58020355 HOSEPIPE 3/8" 3,65M 2220-2220 1
J58020390 HOSEPIPE 3/8" 3,90M 2220-2220 1
J60910006 ADJUSTING CENTRE FOR DIRECTIONNAL AXLE 2
J58020665 HOSEPIPE 3/8" 6,65M 2220-2220 1
J58020325 HOSEPIPE 3/8" 3,25M 2220-2220 1
J58020290 HOSEPIPE 3/8" 2,90M 2220-2220 1
J58020310 HOSEPIPE 3/8" 3,10M 2220-2220 1
J58020700 HOSEPIPE 3/8" 7,00M 2220-2220 1
J58020070 HOSEPIPE 3/8" 0,68M 2220-2220 1
J33332152 MALE SCREW COUPLING 12L R1/4" 1
J17900254 CYL 75-65/35/315 STEER DBLE 1
B10X40G.0T BOLT M10X40 4
J34564013 SA HAND PUMP 5L -> HYD STAND 1
BER10G.00 ...ECROU M10 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4
J60900202 ...LEVIER POMPE MAIN 1
J8gss0127 HYDR OIL 46 - BULK 15
J56787623 ...SUPPORT POMPE MAIN 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




FIL DENUDE VERT-BLEU = 15 cm

ROUGE-NOIR-JAUNE = 7 cm

KABEL ODIZOLOWANY
ZIELONY=NIEBIESKI = 15 cm
CZERWONY—CZARNY=ZOLTY = 7 cm

(J11114051(2x))

(J11114042(3x))

BRUN
BRAZOWY
VERT

ZIELONY

BLEU
NIEBESKI

ROUGE
CZERWONY

%o

NOIR
CZARNY

SHN
’9
JAUNE N

Z0eTY ‘.,

(J11114035) , //

(J11116011)

J57345038

VERT

BLEU
NIEBESKI

BRAZOWY

CZERWONY
JAUNE
Z0LTY

NOIR
CZARNY

FIL DENUDE DE 5cm
KABEL ODIZOLOWANY 5cm

(J11110033)

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

CONNECTION + 12M50 CABLE

71531036
ER

Fiche + 12m50 cable tract-feu

Stecker+ 12m50 Zugseil-Licht

00

Stekker + 12m50 kabel trekker-licht

Ets JOSEENS SA.

Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71531036 CONNECTION + 12M50 CABLE

Article ‘ Specification | Quantity

J57345038 ‘ELECTRIC CABLE 11,50M + 7-PIN CONTACT ‘ 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

141




12120395 4x

22220489 I«
—\
BERO6G-00 2x

BERI0G-00 4x
17346028 2x
BAIOX30G- 4x

BRO6G-000 2x

60900258 I«

BO6X206-0T 2x

60900257 1x

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71531072 MNT BIG LIGHT L>2000 + TETRAX
MTG GRO?S LICHT L >2000+ TETRAX

MTG GROOT LICHT L>2000 + TETRAX

PL)|MTJ GRAN LUZ L>2000 + TETRAX

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSKEENG SA
Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71531072 MNT BIG LIGHT L>2000 + TETRAX
Article Specification | Quantity
BA10X30G. ..VIS ALLEN TETE CYLINDR. 10X30 DIN 912 ZINGUE 4
J22220489 DIVIDING BOX 1
BERO06G.00 ...ECROU M6 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
BER10G.00 ...ECROU M10 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4
J17346028 Long extention L:686 2
J12120395 U-BOLT FOR LIGHTING CASE 4
J60900258 ...PREMTG ECLAIRAGE 2 AMP GA 1
BERO08G.00 ...ECROU M8 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 8
BR06G.000 FLAT WASHER D6 2
B06X20G.0T BOLT M6X20 2
J60900257 ...PREMTG ECLAIRAGE 2 AMP DR 1
Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

143



BO8x20TBG 16x

45678044 8x

BR10G.000 4x
B10x25G.0T 8x

| < BER0BG.00 16x

BER10G.00 8x
B10x25G.0T 4x

) B12x30G.0T 12x

78910853 4x
BR12G.000 12x

17349231 2x

BER12G.00 12x
78910567 2x

BR10G.000 4x

BER10G.00 4x

56780018 4x ;:/jgi\
- 5T
17349232 2 T N ?ﬁ;/
~ &/

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
71532047 (GB) | MUDGUARDS VACUCARGO TRM

GARDE-BOUES VACUCARGO TRM

SCHUTZBLECH VAKUCARGO TRM
SPATBORDEN VACUCARGO TRM

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSKIEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71532047 MUDGUARDS VACUCARGO TRM

Article Specification | Quantity

BR10G.000 FLAT WASHER D10 4
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 12
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 12
J56780018 HOSE-CARRIER HOOK 4
J34560219 CAP FOR HOSE CARRIER HOOK 4
J78910853 CENTRAL SUPPORT FOR MUDGUARDS VACUCARGO TRM 4
B10X25G.0T BOLT M10X25 12
BER10G.00 ...ECROU M10 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 8
B12X30G.0T BOLT M12X30 12
J78910567 HOSES CARRIER MUDGUARDS 3980X480MM 2
BER10G.00 ...ECROU M10 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4
BR10G.000 FLAT WASHER D10 4
BER08G.00 ...ECROU M8 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 16
J45678044 HOSE-CARRIER HOOK BOLTED ON MUDGUARDS 8
B08X20TBG MUSHROOM HEAD BOLT M8X20 16
J17349231 ..U REHAUSSE BAC G-B 2
J17349232 ..U REHAUSSE BAC G-B 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




34560235 8x

67897439 4x

ECHELLE I/15

12120375 4x

™

BERIOG-00 I2x

BI0X30G-0T |2x 1 7346476 4x

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
71532061 THERMOPLAST MUDGUARD TRM CAR
ER

THERMOPLAST KOTFL?EL TRM CAR

THERMOPLAST SPATBORDEN TRM CAR

P[)| GUARDABARROS TERMOPLA TRM CAR

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71532061 THERMOPLAST MUDGUARD TRM CAR
Article Specification | Quantity
BER10G.00 ...ECROU M10 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 12
J17346476 ...TUBE GARDE-BOUE.CARGO LG 850MM 4
J12120375 CAP D42MM 4
J34560235 ADJUSTABLE FIXING DEVICE FOR THERM. MUDGUARDS 8
J34560234 THERMOPLASTIC MUDGUARD 4
J67897439 ..RENFORT INT G-B THERMOPLASTIQ 4
B10X30G.0T BOLT M10X30 12

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

147




B08x25G.0T
BR08G.000
J17456020
0
J17349090
D
/
D
BER08G.00
J22222006
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71535001
ER

00

COUPLING YOKE

CHAPE D'ATTELAGE

ZUGMAUL

KOPPELINGSBOK

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

Belgium




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71535001 COUPLING YOKE
Article Specification | Quantity
J22222006 GRIP CLIP D6 1
BR08G.000 FLAT WASHER D8 1
BER08G.00 ...ECROU M8 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 1
J17456020 COTTERED SPINDLE D25X105,5 1
B08X25G.0T BOLT M8X25 1
J17349090 HITCHING YOKE SENSOR CYL TO WELD 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




BAOSX85G- 12z

33335006 3«

33335011 3x

33331076 2x

22220125 6x

33332151 6«

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
71537202 BASE 3xNG6
EMBASE 3xNG6

BASISBLOCK 3XNG6

BASISBLOK 3xNG6

00

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71537202 BASE 3xNG6
Article Specification | Quantity
J33335006 DISTRIBUTOR NG6 4/3 3
J33335011 VALVE MPC-02-W-50 S5431 JBE 3
J33335113 BASE NG6-3 1
B08X16G.RF ...RONDELLE FREIN M8X16 TENSILOCK 4
J33331076 Cap R1/2" 2
J22220125 COPPER SEAL 16X22X1.5 3/8" 6
J33332151 MALE SCREW COUPLING M12L R3/8" 6
BA05X85G. ALLEN HEAD CAP SCREW M5X85 12

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

151



BAOSX85G- 8«

33335006 2x

33335011 2«

33331076 2«
/§
~
22220125 4x

33332151 4x

g @

(=
)

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71537216 BASE 24NG8
EMBASE 2xNG6

BASISBLOCK 2XNG6

BASISBLOK 3xNG6

00

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71537216 BASE 2xNG6
Article Specification | Quantity
J33335006 DISTRIBUTOR NG6 4/3 2
J33335011 VALVE MPC-02-W-50 S5431 JBE 2
J33335112 BASE NG6-2 1
B08X16G.RF ...RONDELLE FREIN M8X16 TENSILOCK 4
J33331076 Cap R1/2" 2
J22220125 COPPER SEAL 16X22X1.5 3/8" 4
J33332151 MALE SCREW COUPLING M12L R3/8" 4
BA05X85G. ALLEN HEAD CAP SCREW M5X85 8

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

153



58580055 |x

BO8X30G-0T 4x
BRO8G-000 4x

LS

33334210

33332445_V2 |x

ECHELLE 177120

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71537232 ENTRY BLOCK PVG VALVE 3F OPEN C.
EINGANGSBLOCK SCH PVG 3F OFF ZENTR

INGANGSBLOK PVG VENTIEL 3F OP C.

PLL) | BLO DE ENTR COMP PVG 3F C. ABIERT

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71537232 ENTRY BLOCK PVG VALVE 3F OPEN C.
Article Specification | Quantity
J33332035 COUPLING DEVICE M 3/4-M 1/2" 2
J58320050 Hydraulic pipe with couplings 1
J33331076 Cap R1/2" 1
J33331244 T-CONNECT M - F 1
J33332036 COUPLING DEVICE R3/4" R3/4" 2
J33332034 COUPLING DEVICE MR1/2" MR1/2" 5
J33332445 VALVE PVG32 3F 1
B08X30G.0T BOLT M8X30 4
BR08G.000 FLAT WASHER D8 4
J33334210 KIT FOR LOAD SENSING 1
J58580055 Hose 1/2" 0M55 2159-2249 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




J33331322

J33332036

J58470350

J58410350 J33332235

J33330202

2 O

O
J33332035
J33332301

J33332300

J58640350

J33332115
J33331340
J33331113

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71537238 CONNECT ENTRY BLOCK PVG VALVE
ANSCHLUSS EINGANGSB SCH PVG

AANSLUITING INGANGSBLOK PVG VENT

PL.) | CONEXION BLOQUE DE ENT COMP PVG

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71537238 CONNECT ENTRY BLOCK PVG VALVE
Article Specification | Quantity
J33331113 HYD CONNECT M 3/8" (TO BOLT) 1
J33332036 COUPLING DEVICE R3/4" R3/4" 1
J58410350 Hose 3/4" 3m50 2x3090 1
J58640350 Hose 1/4" 3m50 2109-2279 1
J33332115 MALE COUPL 10L 3/8 1
J33332301 MALE JACK CAP 1
J33331322 CHECK VALVE 3/4 0.5 BAR 160L/MN 1
J33332300 MALE NEEDLE JACK M1/2" 1
J33331340 MALE CAP 3/8 1
J33332035 COUPLING DEVICE M 3/4-M 1/2" 1
J33330202 QUICK COUPLING 3/4" (MALE) 1
J33332235 CAP F 3/4 1
J58470350 Hose 3/4" 3m50 3090-2215 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

157



\

0
O
a0

> JI1117326

o A

> O~ J99995515

N/ N\ &/

UO()/

J56787331
56780833

J11117301

JI1117308 x2

J56787498
BECA06.000 2%/ /Y |®
BR06G.000 2x/ A b

BT4.2x15.875G x10

B06x206.0T 2x/ /[ A%
BRO6.5x186 2x,/ I l
56787602 S R J1117319
JAN7105 /" 4 ﬂlqb
J11114044 N J1117317

J11110063  / / /
J11114041 A

JI17318

J11114268
(8,5m)

JI1117310 x28

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71537551 (53B) | ALU ELEC-HYD CONTROL BOX 16HO

ELEKTR-HYD BEDIENUNGS AL 16 L?HER

ELEK-HY BEDIENKASTJE ALU 16GA

CAJA MANDO ELECTR-HI ALU 16AGUJ

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSKEENG SA
Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71537551 ALU ELEC-HYD CONTROL BOX 16HO

Article Specification | Quantity

J11117105 FORK FUSE 20A 1
J99995515 ETILASCOP 3M SCOTCHMARK 1
J56787331 CONTROL BOX SHEET 16 SWITCH 1
J11117301 ORING 0
J11117308 JOINT 250063 2
BT4.2X15.875G ..VIS PARKER 4.2X15.88 DIN 7981 ZINGUE 10
J11117319 CON.28P METAL M 406160 1
J11117317 SERRAC.CONNETT.28P 406078 1
J11114268 FLEX CABLE 24X1.5 9
J11117318 CON.28P METAL F 406161 1
J11114041 MALE TUBULAR CABLE TERMINAL 4 RED 1
J11110063 FUSE WATERTIGHT SUPPORT 1
J11114044 FEMALE TUBULAR CABLE TERMINAL 5 RED 1
J11117326 PVC PROT STRIP CONTROL BOX 1
J56787498 ALUMINIUM PROFILE 208MM 1
J11117302 LEFT COVER 760049.04 2
J11111216 STUFFING BOX PVC M16 1
J11117315 ...CABLE ALIMENTATION 901208.01 1
J11117311 PIN FOR CONNECTOR M 28
J11117310 PIN FOR CONNECTOR F 28
J56780833 SEATING FOR SLIPPING BRACKET 1
J56787602 ...SUPPORT BOITIER COMMANDE 1
BECA06.000 ...ECROU CARRE M6 DIN 5627 2
BR06G.000 FLAT WASHER D6 2
B06X20G.0T BOLT M6X20 2
BR06.5X18G ..RONDELLE CARROS DIN 126/A Z 2

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




\J11114056 x2

J12120509

Boite de dérivation

JI1117313 2x
(0.8m)

(J33335006)

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71537553 DBL POST SWITCH IMP/OFF
FR

INTERRUPTEUR DBL POT IMP/OFF IMP+NG6
SCHALTER DOPP PFOST IM/OFF

SCHAKELAAR DBL POOT IMP/OFF

00

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Date 22/05/08

Parts schedule

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71537553 DBL POST SWITCH IMP/OFF
Article Specification | Quantity
J12120509 Cap + seal 1
J11114056 TERMINAL TONGUE 6,3 BLUE 2
J11117313 ...CABLE AVEC CONNECTEUR 0,8 M 2
J12120507 AUTOMATIC BIPOLAR SWITCH 100 MOMO 250 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

161



J12120949

~WJ11114056 x2

Boite de dérivation /

Bloc PVG

JI1114257 7

(1,5m)

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71537554 (5B) | DBL POST SWITCH IMP ON/OFF

R)|COMMUTATEUR DBL POT IMP ON/OFF + NG10

SCHALTER DOPP PFOST IM ON/OFF

SCHAKELAAR DBL POOT IMP/ON/OFF

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date = 22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71537554 DBL POST SWITCH IMP ON/OFF
Article Specification | Quantity
J11114056 TERMINAL TONGUE 6,3 BLUE 2
J12120509 Cap + seal 1
J11114257 FLAT CABLE 2X0.75MM2 2
J12120949 2-POLE REVERSER WITH LEVER 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

163




J12120598

Boite de dérivation

J11114257

(1.5m)

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71537557 SGL POST SWITCH ON/OFF wio electrovalve
FR

COMMUTATEUR SPL POTEAU ON/OFF ss électrovanne

SCHALTER EINZ PFOST ON/OFF ohne Elektroventil

00

SCHAKELAAR ENK POOT ON/OFF z elektroventiel

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Date 22/05/08

Parts schedule

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71537557 SGL POST SWITCH ON/OFF w/o electrovalve
Article Specification | Quantity
J12120598 1-POLE SWITCH 1
J11114257 FLAT CABLE 2X0.75MM2 2
J12120509 Cap + seal 1
J11114056 TERMINAL TONGUE 6,3 BLUE 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




BAO6x25G.0T x2

J11114486

JIMMN217 x3

S \%4
N
NI
3 .
N Boftier de commande

BER06G.00 x2 -
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71537558 DIVIDING BOX CONTROL BOX =<3 SW
ABZWEIGKASTEN BEDIENUNGSK =<3 SCH

VERD.KAST BEDIENKAST=<3 SCH

PLL) | CAJA DERIV CAJA DE MANDO=<3 INT

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71537558 DIVIDING BOX CONTROL BOX =<3 SW
Article Specification | Quantity
J11114486 BOX 100X100X55 1
J11111217 STUFFING BOX PVC M20 3
BER06G.00 ...ECROU M6 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
BA06X25G. ..VIS ALLEN TETE CYLINDRIQUE 6X25 DIN912 ZINGUE 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

167



©
o
c
o
E
£
o
o
[}
©
—
QL
=
=
o
[aa)

BAO6x25G.0T x2

J11114646 x18

BERO6G.00 x2

JINN217 x9

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71537568 DIVIDING BOX CONTROL BOX 9 SW
ABWEIGKAST BEDIENUNGSK 9 SCH

VERD.KAST BEDIENKAST 9 SCH

PL) | CAJA DERIV CAJA DE MANDO 9 INT

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

Belgium




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71537568 DIVIDING BOX CONTROL BOX 9 SW
Article Specification | Quantity
J11114082 DIVIDING LEGRAND PVC BOX 160X135X77 1
J11114646 SPRING CONNECT TERMINAL BLOCK 18
J11114647 SPRING CONNECT TERMINAL BLOCK 1
J11114645 RAIL DIN BPP 077571 0
J11111218 STUFFING BOX PVC M25 1
J11111217 STUFFING BOX PVC M20 9
BER06G.00 ...ECROU M6 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
BA06X25G. VIS ALLEN TETE CYLINDRIQUE 6X25 DIN912 ZINGUE 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




J11114654

J11114056 x3

J12120598

J12120509 Boite de dérivation

I

J1117313
(0,80m)

EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71537576 SGL POST SWITCH W/O ELECTROV R. LIGHT
ER

INTERRUP. SPL POT SS ELECTROVANNNE TEMOIN R.

SCHA EINZ PFOST O ELEKTROVENTIL KONTROLLICHT

00

SCHAKEL ENK POOT Z ELEKTROVENT R. LAMPJE

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date = 22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71537576 SGL POST SWITCH W/O ELECTROV R. LIGHT
Article Specification | Quantity
J11114056 TERMINAL TONGUE 6,3 BLUE 3
J12120598 1-POLE SWITCH 1
J11114257 FLAT CABLE 2X0.75MM2 2
J12120509 Cap + seal 1
J11114654 RED LED 9MM 12V SLO9R63512V 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

171




J11114655

J11114056 x3

\

J12120598

Boite de dérivation

N

JI1117313
(0,80m)

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71537577 SGL POST SWITCH W/O ELECTROV
SCHA EINZ PFOST O ELEKTROVENTIL

SCHAKEL ENK POOT Z ELEKTROVENT

P[)|INTERRUP SPL POSTE SIN ELETROVAL

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date = 22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71537577 SGL POST SWITCH W/O ELECTROV
Article Specification | Quantity
J11114056 TERMINAL TONGUE 6,3 BLUE 3
J12120598 1-POLE SWITCH 1
J11114257 FLAT CABLE 2X0.75MM2 2
J12120509 Cap + seal 1
J11114655 GREEN LED 9MM 12V SLO9R63512V 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

173




J12120509

J12120507

\ Bolte de dérivation

J11115085 x2

\J11114056 x2

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71537588
ER

PL

GROUP ELEC SWITCH LEVELLING
SCHALTERB ELEKT H?ENEINST
VERDEELBLOK ELEK HOOGTE INST

GRUPO INT ELECT AJUSTE AUT

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

Belgium




JOSKEEN SA
Date 22/05/08

Parts schedule

EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

20286/180
Assembly nr 71537588 GROUP ELEC SWITCH LEVELLING
Article Specification | Quantity
J12120507 AUTOMATIC BIPOLAR SWITCH 100 MOMO 250 1
J12120509 Cap + seal 1
J11115085 RELAY WITH BASE 2
J11114056 TERMINAL TONGUE 6,3 BLUE 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




J12120509

JITN7313 2x

%

3

\J11114056 x2

J12120468

JINT7134 2x

BoTte de dérivation

(0.8m)

(J33335006)

20286/180

EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71537589 DBL POST SWITCH IMP/OFF/IMP
FR

COMMUTATEUR DL POT IMP/OFF/IMP BP+NGS
SCHA DOPP PFOST IMP/OFF/IMP

SCHAKELAAR DBL POOT IMP/OFF/IMP

00

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSEEN SA

Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71537589 DBL POST SWITCH IMP/OFF/IMP

Article Specification | Quantity

J12120509 Cap + seal 1
J11114056 TERMINAL TONGUE 6,3 BLUE 2
J12120468 ANTIVANDAL PUSH D.16MM 1
J11117134 WEIDMULLER NOZZLE 1.5 MM2 2
J11117313 ...CABLE AVEC CONNECTEUR 0,8 M 2
J12120507 AUTOMATIC BIPOLAR SWITCH 100 MOMO 250 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

177



J17345067

J17346537

.y
|
@ J34569028(2x)

|
J34567361

-

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71538015 SUCTION PIPE D8"X2M FOR HINGED ARM
FR

TUYAU DE POMPAGE D8"X2M POUR BRAS ARTICULE

SAUGROHR FUR BEWEGLISCHER ANSAUGARM D8"X2M

00

ZUIGSLANG D8"X2M VOOR GELEDE POMPARM

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71538015 SUCTION PIPE D8"X2M FOR HINGED ARM
Article Specification | Quantity
J34567361 2034567362 1
J17345067 FLANGED MALE COUPLING D8" ITALY 1
J17346537 ...TUYAU RIGIDE DOUBLE BRAS 1
J34569028 CLAMPING COLLAR D214-226MM (8") 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Num Denomination Nbre
J33335078
J17900356
J17900379
J17900285
J60910015

J33332151
J33332152
J33332022
J33332020
J52714003
J33332196
(J55550465)
J58020250
J58020470
J58010280
J58010260
J58010350
J58010110
J58010100
J58290400
J55550464
J55551054

O 00 N O Ol N

[ |

MS-1855-SB
Az |
AL

14

J O T
0~ OO U AW -, O

SR

i e

e e T S T N SR o> JEE P

=
®HE

N
N

A

S

4
\
1\
H_TONO1/
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71538103 (5B)|HYDR DBL ARM RAMUS VALVE 8

F DOPP HY ARM SCHIEB 8 RAMUS

HYDR DBL ARM RAMUS AFSL 8

SICIE

PL.)|HIDR DLE BRAZO COMPUERTA 8 RAMUS

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSKIEN SA

Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71538103 HYDR DBL ARM RAMUS VALVE 8

Article Specification | Quantity

J33332196 MALE ELBOW 12L-MR1/4"K 4
J17900356 CYL DA 60/35/800 FOLD DBL ARM 1
J17900379 CYL CLIPS JUMBO DBL ARM 1
J17900285 CYL AIR INTAKE VALVE 1" 1
J60910015 ...BLOC JUMBO DLE BRAS MS-1855-SB 1
J33332151 MALE SCREW COUPLING M12L R3/8" 6
J33332152 MALE SCREW COUPLING 12L R1/4" 3
J33332022 INVERTED AND ADJUSTABLE 3-WAY CONNECTION 12L 1
J33332020 Adjustable smooth elbow 12L 1
J52714003 Slowing plug d:0.8mm 1
J33335078 3-WAY CONNECTION MMF R1/2" 1
J58020250 HOSEPIPE 3/8" 2m50 2220-2220 2
J58020470 Hose 3/8" 4m70 2220-2220 2
J58010280 Hydraulic pipe with couplings 1
J58010260 Hydraulic pipe with couplings 1
J58010350 Hose 3/8" 3m50 3057(90d)-2220 1
J58010110 HOSEPIPE 3/8" 1m10 3057(90d)-2220 2
J58010100 HOSEPIPE 3/8" 1m00 3057(90d)-2220 1
J58290400 Hose 3/8" 4MO00 2220-2234 1
J55550464 CHECK VALVE 1" 1
J55551054 NIPPLE 1" GALVA 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

181



17346870

60910039

BI6X130G6-T
BEI6X8G-0
BEAI6G-00
BEA20G-00
N*[N°Pieces Qt.

>|lo|a|lw|ro| —

—rolro| o —| —

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
71538156 MNT SECURITY DBL ARM CARGO RIGHT
FR

MTG SICHERHEIT DA CARGO RE

MTG BEVEIL DA CARGO RE

PL.)|MTJ SEGURIDAD DB CARGO DERECHA

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71538156 MNT SECURITY DBL ARM CARGO RIGHT
Article Specification | Quantity
J60910039 ...ELEMENT FIXE SEC JUMBO DB 1
B16X130G.T ..VIS 16X130 DIN 933 ZINGUE FILET TOTAL 2
BE16X8G.0 Counter nut M16X8 4
BEA16G.00 SAFETY NUT M16 2
BEA20G.00 SAFETY NUT M20 2
J17346870 ...SECURITE JUMBO DB 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

183



< I
N oy

AN R
\ \\/%Q’ N

SN P Ee S AN

¥ N

/ y \// o
|/ ~

L/ N

Ln

-

\
o
<
R .
= e
SIANAS
i;z i \ "

O/'
&
-

)
T
b
NS
IS

Lt
N

©
:;

o
©
- /

7

:
/)

©
: 7
\ §

ﬁ
b

o | ‘
v
Z
T
| 1 17346547 ?
2 | 17346570 |
3117346593 |
4 | 17346865 |
5 1B10X30G-0T| 2
6 | B14X35G-0T| 12
T |B14X40G-0T| 4
8 |BEAT4AG-00 | 16
9 |BERI0G-00 | 2
[0 | BRI14G-000 | 12
['I |RFY35TF-0 | |
N [N°Pieces [Ot.
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
71538157 MNT FOLD CYL DBL ARM CARGO

MTG ZYLIND EINKLAPP DA CARGO

MTG INKLAPCIL DA CARGO

MTJ CILINDRO REPLIEGUE DB CARGO

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSKEENG SA
Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71538157 MNT FOLD CYL DBL ARM CARGO
Article Specification | Quantity
B14X35G.0T BOLT M14X35 12
J17346570 ...AXE PIVOT JUMBO DLE BRAS CARGO 1
J17346593 ...SUPPORT PALIER JUMBO DLE BRAS 1
J17346865 ...SUPPORT GD VERIN REPL JUMBO GD 1
B10X30G.0T BOLT M10X30 2
J17346547 ...AXE TIRANT JUMBO 2
B14X40G.0T BOLT M14X40 4
BEA14G.00 SAFETY NUT M14 16
BER10G.00 ...ECROU M10 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
BR14G.000 FLAT WASHER D14 12
RFY35TF.0 BEARING UCF 207 1
Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




34565515_R

34568211

56789880

36792180

60900003

sl——]o|—|r

B20X306-0T

~N|o o a]lw|ro]| —

BEA14G-00

w

N*|IN‘Pieces

0t .

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71538159 MNT KNEE DBL JUMBO CARGO
MTG KUGELG JUMBO DA CARGO

MTG KOGEL JUMBO DA CARGO

PL)|MTJ ROTULA JUMBO DB CARGO

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSEEN SA

Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71538159 MNT KNEE DBL JUMBO CARGO

Article Specification | Quantity

J34568211 O-RING 8" 1
J56789880 ...AXE FIXATION JUMBO GD 6
J56792180 KNEE D200 ADAPT RAMUS VALVE 1
J60900003 COMPLETE INDUSTRIAL VALVE 8" 1
B20X30G.0T BOLT M20X40 4
BEA14G.00 SAFETY NUT M14 13
J34565515 O-RING 8"@ ITALY 2

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

187



ECHELLE 1/20

17346750
17346800

I

2
317346869
4117346871
S 17350171
6

1

8

9

22220052

|

|

I

|

I

|
34561011 |
34568211 2
4

|

I

45678940

10156792131

11160900255

12 |BI2X35G-0T
13[B14X35G-0T| 4
14 [B14X45G-0T| 10
I5|B14X60G-0T| 2
16 |B20X1306-0| |
IT|BEAI4G-00 | 16
18 |BEA20G-00 | |
19 |BERI2G-00 | 12
20 [BR14G-000 | 6
21 [BR20G-000 | 3
N*IN°Pieces Q.

~N>

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71538182 MNT ART HYD ARM CAR RI/STR TUR
FR)|MTG HYD GELENK ANS RE CAR GER TUR

MTG ARM HYD GEL RE CAR RE TUR

SICELC
20/ \0g

PL.)|MTJ BRAZO HID ART DER CAR RECTO TUR

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSKIEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71538182 MNT ART HYD ARM CAR RI/STR TUR

Article Specification | Quantity

J60900255 ...TURBO REMPL 8 PALIER JOINT 1
J17346750 ...AXE PETIT VERIN JUMBO DB 1
J17346800 ...ALLONGE BRAS ARTICULE DR TURBO 1
J17346869 ..>BRAS JUMBO DB CARGO 1
J17346871 ...SUPPORT SECURITE JUMBO DB CARG 1
J22220052 COTTER PIN D5X50 1
J34561011 KNEE-JOINT ITALY D200MM 1
J34568211 O-RING 8" 2
J45678940 SEAL OUTLET 8" 4
J56792131 ...ATTACHE PETIT VERIN JUMBO DB 1
J17350171 ...COUDE 8" 3 TUYAUX 2 BRIDES 90° 1
B12X35G.0T BOLT M12X35 12
B14X35G.0T BOLT M14X35 4
B14X45G.0T BOLT M14X45 10
B14X60G.0T ..VIS 14X60 DIN 933 ZINGUE FILET TOTAL 2
B20X130G. BOLT M20X130 1
BEA14G.00 SAFETY NUT M14 16
BEA20G.00 SAFETY NUT M20 1
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 12
BR14G.000 FLAT WASHER D14 6
BR20G.000 FLAT WASHER D20 3

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




71105021 >~
\\
~N
~N
~
(J34569551) >
~N
e — T
e - - \\ N
// AN
\
// \\
\
\
|
// J34569513 l
|
/ /
/ 7 < J34569532 |
/ \
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
|
l
l
NS \
N
\\\ \
\\\ \
\\\
\\\ \
NN
N SN
NN ~\
NN %
W\ NS
NERARS T2
\ \\\ ~ 0
VAR ~ §| 0
R N | :
Vg \ |
Voy oy b . | X
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71544001 2"@ HALF-ROUND INDICATOR
FR

VOYANT HEMISPHERIQUE D2"
HALB-KREIS SCHAUGLASS D2"

HALFROND PEILGLAS D2"

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71544001 2"@ HALF-ROUND INDICATOR
Article ‘ Specification | Quantity
J34569513 O-RING 2"Q@ 1
J34569532 2"@ PLEXIGLASS INDICATOR 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

191




=

F=a——
o

17346888
22220151
22220501
56787802
56787803
B20X45G-0T
BEA20G-00
BR20G-000
*IN°Pieces [Qt.

Ol N[> |lo |l w]|ro —

| = |rofro| —]| —]oo|ro| —

=

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71545009 MNT STAND 2-4 TANK DIST LE
MTG ST?ZE 2-4 VERT FASS LI

MTG STEUN 2-4 VERD TANK LI

PL)|MTJ SOPORTE 2-4 DIST CUBA 1ZQ

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSEEN SA

Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71545009 MNT STAND 2-4 TANK DIST LE

Article Specification | Quantity

J22220151 CLIPS COTTER D4.5 2
J22220501 ALU RIVET 4.8X21 WIDE HEAD 8
J56787802 PROTEC CAP COVER HYD DIST 1
J56787803 PROT CAP HYD DIST FR TANK 1
B20X45G.0T BOLT M20X45 2
BEA20G.00 SAFETY NUT M20 2
BR20G.000 FLAT WASHER D20 4
J17346888 ..SUPPORT DIST HY AV GA 4 FCTS 1

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

193



BRI2G-000 4x

BERI2G-00 12x B12X406-0T 4x

56792616 2x

56192615 2x

BI2X35G-0T 4x

BI2X306-0T 4x

60640033 Ix

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71545011 MTG SUPPORT DISTR HYDR ARR

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71545011 ...MTG SUPPORT DISTR HYDR ARR
Article Specification | Quantity
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 4
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 12
J56792616 ...PLAT REGLAGE ENTRET SUPP HY AR 2
J56792615 ..ENTRETOISE SUPPORT BLOC HYD AR 2
B12X35G.0T BOLT M12X35 4
B12X30G.0T BOLT M12X30 4
J60640033 ..PRE-MTG.SUPPORT BLOC HY RELEVA 1
B12X40G.0T BOLT M12X40 4

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




AN N
NS
NN
S SN

I | 17349109 4
2 [ 17349164 ?
3117900530 2
4 156183214 4
5 |B10X45G-0T| 4
6 |[B20X50G-0T| 4
1 |BEA20G-00 | 4
8 |BERIOG-00 | 4
9 [BRIOG-000 | 4
10| BR20G-000 | 4
N°|N°Pieces [Ot.
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
71547154 FIXING HYD SUSP CYL

BEFESTIGUNG ZYL HYD FED

BEVEST CIL HYD VER

FIJACION CILINDRO SUSP HID

Ets JOSKINS SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71547154 FIXING HYD SUSP CYL
Article Specification | Quantity
BEA20G.00 SAFETY NUT M20 4
J17349164 FIXING HYD SUS TRID < D1400 2
J17900530 CYL CLIPS HYD SUS TRIDEM 2
J56783274 ..BUSELURE VANNE REGULATION 4
B10X45G.0T ..VIS 10X45 DIN 933 ZINGUE FILET TOTAL 4
B20X50G.0T BOLT M20X50 4
J17349109 CARGO TRM GRIP DRAWBAR 4
BER10G.00 ...ECROU M10 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4
BR10G.000 FLAT WASHER D10 4
BR20G.000 FLAT WASHER D20 4
J99994655 STICKER "LUBRIFICATION POINT" 1
J88880004 GREASE 0

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

197



J 17678726 4x

///
s 74
e /
~ < -

- -

A .- //
ATl

J17345937 2x | o2

B08x25G.0T 2x | BER08G.00 2x

BRO8G.000 2x

J17900552 2x

J17346447

BER12G.00 2x

BR12G.000 x2

J 17345936 2x

B12x35G.0T x2

BEA16G.00 16x
J 17349122

R1A¥400 0T 1Ry
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71547157 (GB)|MNT DRAWBAR TRS TRM W/O STABIL

I 720113241 v

FE MTG DEICHSEL TRS TRM OHNE STAB

MTG DISSEL TRS TRM Z TOPDRUK

CICIE

PL)|MTJ LANZA TRS TRM SIN ESTABILIZAD

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Parts schedule

JOSKEENG SA
Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 71547157 MNT DRAWBAR TRS TRM W/O STABIL

Article Specification | Quantity

J17345936 FIXING SPINDLE FOR DRAWBAR 2
J17678726 CENTERING BOLT FOR DRAWBAR 4
J17345957 ...PATIN GUIDAGE TIMON CARGO 2
BE30X2G.0 ..ECROU M30X02 GALVANISE PARTIELLEMENT FILLETE 4
J17900497 CYL CL HYD SUSP 150 TRS TRM 80/35/150 2
J17346447 DRAWBAR TRS-TRM 1
BEA12G.00 SAFETY NUT M12 2
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 4
B12X35G.0T BOLT M12X35 2
B08X25G.0T BOLT M8X25 2
BEA16G.00 SAFETY NUT M16 16
J17349122 STAND CYL ROD ADJ SUSP LE 1
J78911341 ...AXE TIGE VERIN SUSP TIMON TRID 2
B16X40G.0T BOLT M16X40 16
BR16G.000 FLAT WASHER D16 32
J17349123 STAND CYL ROD ADJ SUSP RI 1
BR08G.000 FLAT WASHER D8 2
BEA08G.00 SAFETY NUT M8 2
J17345937 SCREW-LOCKED SPINDLE 2

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




B12x30G.0T 14x

BR12G.000 14x

N
7~
B16x40G.0T 2x ¥ o7
e /¢|
- - 7)
P -7 (LJ
P P ~ A
~ - // e ﬁ
BR16G.000 4 P e Ay
. e
X i </ e P /// lLG/)
/// /l\/ S -7 -7 e ~
P 7 ~N < // P s
PR G I RN - - -
o7 ~_ o P -
~ ~
el o~
PP S
1 ey s 7~
,< > # P - -
] e i -7 //
K{ { ;E,/// - - ~
/( \\\1/[<\<\ s 7 e -
g Neean i
\\’__ ~ g X i S

o~k ) Jo” J 78910920

~._ BER12G.00 14x

BEA16G.00 2x

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71548020 PUMP STAND GARDA ME GALVA
SUPPORT POMPE GARDA ME GALVA

FEUER PUMPENBOCK GARDA ME

POMPSTEUN GARDA ME GALVA

00

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

200




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71548020 PUMP STAND GARDA ME GALVA
Article Specification | Quantity
B12X30G.0T BOLT M12X30 14
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 28
BEA12G.00 SAFETY NUT M12 14
B16X40G.0T BOLT M16X40 2
BR16G.000 FLAT WASHER D16 4
BEA16G.00 SAFETY NUT M16 2
J78910920 ..SUPPORT POMPE WPT-SE BOUL TIM 1

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




BER12G.00

J 17456022

B12X35G.0T

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71549001 PTO SHAFT SUPPORT ON THE DRAWBAR
SUPPORT DE CARDAN SUR ATTELAGE

00

GELENKWELLEN HALTER AUF ANHANGUNG

AFTAKASSTEUN OP AANKOPPELING

Ets JOSEENS SA.

Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

202




JOSKEENG SA
Parts schedule Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71549001 PTO SHAFT SUPPORT ON THE DRAWBAR
Article Specification | Quantity
B12X35G.0T BOLT M12X35 1
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 1
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 1
J17456022 GALVANISED PTO SHAFT SUPPORT 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




ECHELLE 1/8

17456083

B20X406-0T

18

B24X1606G-

12

BEA20G-00

18

BEA24G-00

12

BR20G-000

18

*IN"Pieces

Qt.

20286/180

EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

71553030
ER

PL

VERTICAL CLAMPS
VERTIKALES EINSPANNEN
VERTIKAAL KLEMMEN

UBICACION VERTICAL

Ets JOSEKEIENS S.A.

Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

204




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 71553030 VERTICAL CLAMPS
Article Specification | Quantity
B20X40G.0T BOLT M20X40 18
B24X160G. BOLT M24X160 12
BEA20G.00 SAFETY NUT M20 18
BEA24G.00 SAFETY NUT M24 12
BR20G.000 FLAT WASHER D20 18
J17456083 ...PARTIE SUP CLAMAGE VERTICAL 6

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

205



J22220131 2x

[
|
|

:
i

J33330293 N

J33330196 4x

J58570220 2x g
HIS # H15

.
th

J58570230 2x

J33332034 4x

H 1z 12 H
S S I
(Hat B1(h (HBz az(h)
Qs 4 Q Mo
4
J33332151 2x
: a
o)
J58020250 2%/ 3
o~
2
%
J33330208
J58320050
g B

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

74007025
ER

PL

HYD SUSPENSION DRAWBAR
HYDR DEICHSELFEDERUNG
HYDR DISSELVERING

SUSPENSION LANZA HIDRAULICA

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

206




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 74007025 HYD SUSPENSION DRAWBAR
Article Specification | Quantity
J33330196 Male elbow 15L R3/8" 4
J22220131 COPPER SEAL 21X28X1.5 1/2" 2
J58570220 Hose 1/2" 2M20 2102-2226 2
J58020250 HOSEPIPE 3/8" 2m50 2220-2220 2
J58570230 Hose 1/2" 2M30 2102-2226 2
J33330293 HYD BLOCK DRAWBAR SUSPENSION 1
J33332151 MALE SCREW COUPLING M12L R3/8" 2
J33332034 COUPLING DEVICE MR1/2" MR1/2" 4
J33332035 COUPLING DEVICE M 3/4-M 1/2" 2
J33330208 3-WAY CONNECTION MFM R1/2" 1
J58320050 Hydraulic pipe with couplings 1
J34560719 ACCUMULATOR 2.8 L 100 BAR 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




34560720 2x

(34560719 2x)

B18X40G-0T 2x
BR18G-000 4x

BEA18G-00 2x

BEA12G-00 4x

2

I el ™
- BEA08G-00 2x
BR0O8G-000 4x
7421

L.-®
17346742 1x

ECHELLE 1/4

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
74007029 MNT STAND 2 NITROGEN BALL 2.8L
ER

MTG ST?ZE 2 STICKSTOFFK 2.8L

MTG STEUN 2 STIKSTOFBOL 2.8L

06

(L) [MTJ SOPORTE 2 BOLA NITROGENO 2,8L

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

208




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 74007029 MNT STAND 2 NITROGEN BALL 2.8L
Article Specification | Quantity
B18X40G.0T BOLT M18X40 2
J17346742 ...SUPPORT BOULE AZOTE 1
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4
B08X25G.0T BOLT M8X25 2
J34560720 FIXING STRAP FOR ACCU 2.8 2
BR08G.000 FLAT WASHER D8 2
BER08G.00 ...ECROU M8 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
BR18G.000 FLAT WASHER D18 4
BEA18G.00 SAFETY NUT M18 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

209



/ W
/ 7
7
%
4
7 s
/ 7 s
4 7 A
/ 7 e
// —~
/4 g
7 7/7//
~ // //;/
~ 7 _ ==
~ \f{ P
~ —~
N ~ N
BR20.NORD 8x ~ N =

BA20X70.0 8x

J34563516
FR — Couple de serrage 490Nm
NL — Aanhaalmoment 490Nm
D - Anzugswert 490Nm
GB — Torque load 490Nm
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

74007106 BOLTED FLAT EYELET
OEILLET PLAT BOULONNE 145-160 D50

VERSCHRAUBTE FLACHE ZUGOSE

00

VLAK SCHROEFOOG

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

210




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 74007106 BOLTED FLAT EYELET
Article Specification | Quantity
BA20X70.0 ..VIS ALLEN 20X70 DIN 912 DURETE 12.9 8
BR20.NORD ..RONDELLE M20 NORDLOCK 8
J34563516 EYELET 145 - 160 D.50 flat 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




/
7
y z
z
7
7
z
z v
/ 7 %
Y / P
z // -
g\ /4 - g
/ ~1
-7 7
~ P Z 4/4/
~N —
BR20.NORD 8x (3 ==

BA20X70.0 8x

J34560663

FR — Couple de serrage 490Nm
NL — Aanhaalmoment 490Nm

D - Anzugswert 490Nm

GB — Torque load 490Nm

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

74007123 BOLTED FLAT EYELET
OEILLET BIBA SCHARMULLER 145-160

VERSCHRAUBTE FLACHE ZUGOSE

00

VLAK SCHROEFOOG

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

212




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 74007123 BOLTED FLAT EYELET
Article Specification | Quantity
BA20X70.0 ..VIS ALLEN 20X70 DIN 912 DURETE 12.9 8
BR20.NORD ..RONDELLE M20 NORDLOCK 8
J34560663 EYELET K80-145X145 M20 SCHAR 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




OBEC36x2

J22220179
78910301

34567363 2X J17346438

J17456020 2x B14X35G.0T 4x

BROBG.000 4x J17346437 2x

B08X25G.0T 2x 17350196

BEA20G.00
J78910183 o O

J60450028 B12X30G.0T 2x

J60450024

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
74009028 MTG DIR TRIDEM DLE VERIN ROTUL

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

214




Parts schedule

JOSKEENG SA
Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 74009028 ...MTG DIR TRIDEM DLE VERIN ROTUL

Article Specification | Quantity

B12X30G.0T BOLT M12X30 2
J22220179 PIN 6.3X75 1
J78910301 ...AXE DIRECTIONNEL D60 1
J17346438 ...AXE DIRECTIONNEL 1
B14X35G.0T BOLT M14X35 4
J17346437 FLAT STEER SETTING LEFT 2
J17350196 ...BIELLE DIRECTIONNELLE AXE 60 1
BEA20G.00 SAFETY NUT M20 1
BEC36X2 ...ECROU CRENELE DIN 935F 1
J60450024 ...PRE MONTAGE BARRE DIR TRID ROT 1
J60450028 ...MTG CHAINE SUPPORT BARRE DIREC 1
J78910183 ...RONDELLE AXE PIVOT DIRECTION 1
B08X25G.0T BOLT M8X25 2
BR08G.000 FLAT WASHER D8 4
J17456020 COTTERED SPINDLE D25X105,5 2
J34567363 ...COUSSINET EN BRONZE TRIDEM 2

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

215



J 34568026 4X

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

74010001 LOW HITCHING CHASSIS
FR

CHASSIS ATTELAGE BAS
FAHRGESTELL MIT UNTENANHANGUNG

CHASSIS VOOR LAGE AANKOPPELING

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

216




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 74010001 LOW HITCHING CHASSIS

Article ‘ Specification | Quantity

J34568026 ‘RUBBER SOLE 3300 MM CHASSIS ‘ 4

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




J33333044
J58200455

22TR|58904600*
0 24TR|58902200
27TR [58902000

40M |58905100*
45M 58905100

J58060150*

J33332021 3x

J58010080* 7x

J33332161 3x
J3332022 2x

58901200 2x

J33332152 bx

(J17900443 6x)

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

75103048 HYD BRAKE TRIDEM
FR

. HYDR BREMSE TRIDEM

HYDR REM TRIDEM

06

P FRENO HIDR TRIDEM

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

218




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 75103048 HYD BRAKE TRIDEM
Article Specification | Quantity
J58901200 ..TUBE HYDR RIG D12 1200MM 2
J33332021 SMOOTH AND ADJUSTABLE 3 WAY CONNECTION 12L 3
J33332161 DOUBLE BULKHEAD 3
J33332022 INVERTED AND ADJUSTABLE 3-WAY CONNECTION 12L 2
J33332152 MALE SCREW COUPLING 12L R1/4" 6
J33333044 Hydraulic jack to screw 1
J58010080 HOSEPIPE 3/8" 1m00 3057(90d)-2220 7
J58060150 Hose 3/8" 1m50 3057(90d)-2222A 1
J58905100 ...TUBE HYDR RIG d12 5100mm 1
J58200455 Hose 3/8" 4mb55 2222A-2222A 1

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

219




12345124
17345921
17345925
17345921
17345928
17345958
17345961
17346324
17346809

(36) 0] 17349214
© “‘)f 1] 17349220
2

5

olw|lv|lo|lo|ae|lw]|ro| —

\\\ 12| 17349221
1\ 13] 17456020
>~ o) 14] 17567133

5] 17681307
1617900554
17122220151
1822227012
19134560927
2056787737
2156787919
2256789462
23156789812
24160630072
2566665084
26| 78910670
27|B08X406-0T
28 |B10X356-0T
29 |BI2X456-0T
30 [BI4X306-0T
31 [BI6X406-0T
32 [B20X556-0T 20
33 |BE30X26-0 2
34 |BEA20G-00 20
35 |BER08G-00
36 [BERI0G-00
37 |BERI26G-00
38 |BR08G-000
39 |BR106-000
40 |BR126-000
41 |BR20G-000 40
42 |BR246-000 4
=\ 43 |BRE14-000 [
ECHELLE 117120 - 44 |BRE16-000 |

N°|N°Pieces Ot .

@,r,@ﬁGﬁh

— =l lrolrolrolrol— ==l ———]—[rl——]rofro| —| —| —

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

76301008 LINKAGE LOW-LIFT CAT2
FR

LOW-LIFT HUBVORRICHTUNG / KAT2
HEF LOW-LIFT CAT2

P[.)|ELEVADOR LOW-LIFT / CAT2

Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

220




Parts schedule

JOSKEENG SA
Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 76301008 LINKAGE LOW-LIFT CAT2

Article Specification | Quantity

B12X45G.0T BOLT M12X45 2
J17349214 UPPER LINKAGE ARM CARGO 1
J17345925 ...AXE ARTICUL BRAS SUP REL CARGO 1
J17681307 ...BROCHE BOULONNEE SILENT-BLOC 2
J17345927 ADJUSTING FORK OF LOW-LIFT DEVICE 2
J17345928 ...TIGE FILETEE BIELLETTE REL CAR 2
J17345958 ...AXE ARTICULATION BRAS REL CARG 1
J17346324 ...AXE ARTICUL BRAS TIGE REL CARG 2
J17346809 FIXING BUSH LINKAGE TIE ROD 1
J17349220 LOW ARM RI LIN CARGO TH25 C2 1
J17349221 LOW ARM LE LIN CARGO TH25 C2 1
J17456020 COTTERED SPINDLE D25X105,5 2
J17567133 COTTERED SPINDLE D25X92,5 4
J17900554 ...VERIN CLIPSE DE REL LOW-LIFT 2
J22220151 CLIPS COTTER D4.5 4
J12345124 ...RONDELLE CHARN ALLONGES 1
J34560927 BALL FOR WELDING HOOK CAT2 2
J60630072 ...TENDEUR BRAS RELEVAGE CARGO 2
J66665084 3RD POINT LINKAGE ROD M36X3 INJ 2
J78910670 ERTALON BUSH 2
B08X40G.0T BOLT M8X40 2
B10X35G.0T BOLT M10X35 4
J17345921 BACK OF LOW-LIFT DEVICE 1
B20X55G. ..VIS 20X55 DIN 931 ZINGUE FILET PARTIEL 20
BE30X2G.0 ..ECROU M30X02 GALVANISE PARTIELLEMENT FILLETE 2
BER08G.00 ...ECROU M8 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
BER10G.00 ...ECROU M10 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 4
BER12G.00 ...ECROU M12 AUTOSERRANT DIN 6926 2
BEA20G.00 SAFETY NUT M20 20
BR08G.000 FLAT WASHER D8 2
BR10G.000 FLAT WASHER D10 4
BR12G.000 FLAT WASHER D12 2
BR20G.000 FLAT WASHER D20 40
J17345961 ..SUPPORT BLOC HYD INJ S/RELEV CARGO 1
J56789812 ...CLEF RELEVAGE GROS 3 POINT 1
BR24G.000 FLAT WASHER D24 4
J56787737 ...CLE REGLAGE TENDEUR REL LOWLIF 1
J22227012 LUBRICATOR M8X1.25 2
J56787919 ERTALON BUSH LINKAGE KIT 2
J56789462 ...RONDELLE RELEVAGE 1M 1
B14X30G.0T BOLT M14X30 1
B16X40G.0T BOLT M16X40 1
BRE14.000 BLOCKING WASHER D14 1
BRE16.000 ..RONDELLE ETOILEE M16 1

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




22220151 2x

171567133 2x

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

76301501
ER

00

AXES LINKAGE-INJ/BM

AXES RELEVAGE-INJ/RP

ACHSEN HUBVORRICHTUNG -INJ/BALK

ASSEN HEF-INJ/VD

Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

Belgium

222




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 76301501 AXES LINKAGE-INJ/BM
Article Specification | Quantity
J22220155 CLIPS COTTER D10 2
J17567133 COTTERED SPINDLE D25X92,5 2
J22220151 CLIPS COTTER D4.5 2
J17567132 PIN-LOCKED SPINDLE D28X155,5 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




J33332287(2x)

Ref: 997

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

76304001 NITROGEN BALLS ON REVERSER OPTION 997
BOULES AZOTE SUR INVERSEUR OPTION 997

STICKSTOFFKUGELN AUF DREHRICHTUNGSW REFERENZ

00

STIKSTOFBOLLEN OP OMKEER OPTIE 997

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

224



JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 76304001 NITROGEN BALLS ON REVERSER OPTION 997
Article ‘ Specification | Quantity
J33335078 3-WAY CONNECTION MMF R1/2" 2
J33332287 NITROGEN ACCUMULATOR 0,16L 2

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

225




BEA20X1_5 12«

BR20G-000 24x

B20X45X1_5 12«

76301501 Ix

17569008 1x/

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

76401107 LINK PENDITWIST LINKAGE
LIAISON PENDITWIST RELEVAGE

VERBINDUNG PENDITWIST HUBVORR

00

VERBIND PENDITWIST HEF

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

226




Parts schedule

JOSKEENG SA
Date 22/05/08

20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

Assembly nr 76401107 LINK PENDITWIST LINKAGE

Article Specification | Quantity

J17569009 ...LIAISON DR RAMPE PENDILLAR REL 1

J76301501 AXES LINKAGE-INJ/BM 1

B20X45X1.5 ..VIS 20X45X1.5 DIN 961 ZINGUE PAS FIN 12

BEA20X1.5 ..ECROU AUTOSSERANT M20X1,5 12

BR20G.000 FLAT WASHER D20 24

J17569008 ...LIAISON GA RAMPE PENDILLAR REL 1
Ets S OSEKERENf S.A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




~
~
~
~
\\
PN J55553003 2x +2m
7 /“\\
—~ ~
e §\ >~
s \
v \
s

[ / / J66661024 2x +£2.2m
\ JB7061-00 4x

BR20G.000 4x

J17567744 2x
BE20G.000 2x

BEA20G.00 2x
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ

76405006 BOOM LINKAGE BALANCING
AUSBALANCIERUNG BALKEN HUBV

EVENWICHT BOOM HEF

P[.)|EQUILIBRADO RAMPA ELEVADOR

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

228




JOSEEN SA

Parts schedule Date  22/05/08
20286/180 EUROLINER 18000TRS Murray NZ
Assembly nr 76405006 BOOM LINKAGE BALANCING
Article Specification | Quantity
BR20G.000 FLAT WASHER D20 4
J17567744 ..TENDEUR CHAINE EQUILIBRAGE 2
BE20G.000 NUT M20 2
BEA20G.00 SAFETY NUT M20 2
J55553003 BLUE MERCURO PIPE 50MM 4
J66661024 CHAIN 10X66X20 LINKAGE 4
J87061.00 Shackle 4

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

229



JOSEEN SA.
Date 22/05/2008
Notes

39, Rue de Wergifosse - B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
Tel (32)4/377.35.45 - Fax (32) 4/377.10.15



Annexes

Ets JOSKEN} S A. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




Ets JOSEENI SA. Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved

232




N = = =
QOO NODTRWON_2O0OO~NDTRA O =

1493300200
4024250000
4024250500
1601605200
1605500100
1608100200
1608500700
1610508100
1610508200
1612500900
1621503200
1622002500
1622002600
1623500300
1626001100
1627501100
1627102400
1627102700
1627102800
1610101100
1627102500
1640101000
1642600100
1642600000
1650012900
1650013000
1650013100
1663014000
1663009500
1663016510
1663016310
1663034500
1663034600
1663034700
1663026010
1663016610
1663025700
1663034200
1663034300
1663034400
1680608300
1680702500
1680702700
4022200310
1680703700
1680707300
1683600300
1684000000
1685002800
4026501006
1685100000
1685100200
1687501900
1691000200
1693500000
4022200030
4022200113
4022200044
4022200111
4022200311
4022300001
4022301004
4023100040
4023100046
4023130035
4026100408
4026100410
4026100510
4026101409

Vanne 1/2" injection air PNR 142

Pompe automatique lubrification 4 sorties droite
Pompe automatique lubrification 4 sorties gauche

Aube PNR 142

Poignée décompresseur PNR 142
Distributeur PNR 142

Déviateur PNR 142

Flasque prise directe PNR 142
Petite flasque prise directe R-PNR-PNE 1
Boite conteneur huile PNR 142
Rotor semi-usiné PNR 142

Tige vanne non-retour PNR 142
Tige M 10 pompe lubrification
Chapeau déviateur PNR 142
Douille prise directe PNR 142
Collecteur PNR 142

Convoyeur ¢ 100

Convoyeur # 80

Convoyeur 8 76

Flasque collecteur

Convoyeur avec ouverture vanne de sécurité

Couvercle réservoir PNR 142

Protection axe décompresseur
Protection tuyaux en caoutchouc

Axe broché antérieur PNR 142 D

Axe postérieur PNR 142

Axe lisse antérieur PNR 142 D

Tuyau vanne injection air 1/2" PNR 142
Tuyau lubr. antér. corps PNR 142 D dro. /
Tuyau lubr. antér. flasque PNR 142 D dro.

Tuyau lubr. post. PNR 142 D dro./ M gauc.
Tuyau lubrif. c6té réservoir PNR 142 D dro./ M gauc.

Tuyau lubrif. centrale PNR 142 D dro. / M

Tuyau lubrif. c6té¢ PTO PNR 142 D dro. / M gauc.

Tuyau lubr. antér. flasque PNR 142 D gau

Tuyau lubr. post. PNR 142 D gauc./ M dro.

Tuyau lubr. antér. corps PNR 142 D gauc.

Tuyau graiss. c6té réservoir PNR 142 D gauc. / M dio.

Tuyau graiss. centrale PNR 142 D gauc. /

Tuyau graiss. ¢6té PTO PNR 142 D gauc. / M dro.

Joint collecteur PNR 142

Joint déviateur PNR 142

Joint couvercle réservoir PNR 142
Joint torique 6362

Joint distributeur PNR 142

Joint petite flasque PD. PNR/PNE 102-122-142

Petite tige niveau

Bouchon G3/8

Rondelle Fe 30x8,5x4

Languette 12x8x56

Rondelle graisseur aluminium 14x20x1,5
Rondelle plate aluminium 17x22x1.5
Corps PNR-PNE 142

Ressort déviateur court

Vanne de non-retour PNR 142
Anneau d'étanchéité 41x27x10
Anneau d'étanchéité 70x55x15
Anneau d'étanchéité 65x45x8
Anneau d'étanchéité 72x48x15
Joint torique 4975

Filtre en Nylon o 6

Filtre silencieux 3/4" vanne injection air
Coussinet 6308

Coussinet 6309

Douille 55x45x22

Vis M 8x20

Vis M 8x25

Vis M 10x25
Ve M 819 zinanaa

3
~
N

02-122-142

(R G G G G G G G G QU G Gy
oo
(=)

—
N
o]
(o>}

= ORI
© ®
(s e]

M gauc.

gauc.

C.
105
/M dro. 106
M dro. 107
108
109
110

4026120303
4026102807
1672001600
4026120519
4026155605
4026300020
4026300025
4026322006
1685100800
4026350606
4026350909
4026350910
4026414611
4026414617
4026701301
4026702000
4026706000
4023130020
4026120400
4026350608
1681006600
1681005300
4026120304
4026350908
4026706101
1401200700
1610508500
4026706104
1663041100
1672001200
4026356002
4022301000
1680609700
1680609800
4026910601
4026706003
1663043700
1663043800
1627102600
4026102801
4026102810
4026308005

4026350610
1470102300
1610021600
1612501000
4024107004
4026107313
4026120403
4026171211
4026171304
4026308008
4026305508
4026350609
4026350909
4026136003
4026136006

1892002300

Vis M 6x20

Vis M 8x25

Vis M 10 rotor PNR

Vis M 10x110

Vis M 6x16

Anneau de compensation g 90
Anneau de compensation @ 100

Ecrou M 16 hexagonal avec calotte sphérique

Rondelle plate aluminium 8x14x1,5
Rondelle Grower M 8

Rondelle dentelée interne M 8
Rondelle dentelée interne M 10
Tige élastique 3x24

Tige élastique 3x40 (*)

Raccord droit M/F G1/2

Raccord droit # 4-1/8

Raccord 90° ¢ 4-1/8

Douille 48x40x22

Vis M 8x12

Rondelle Grower M 10

Plaguette bloque-tuyau PNR 142
Plaquette vide/pression PNR 142
Vis M 6x16

Rondelle dentelée interne M 6
Raccord orientable # 4-1/8
Graisseur lubrification automatique

Flasque pompe lubrifiante automatique R-PNR-PNE

Raccord orientable o 6-1/8

Tuyau aspir. pompe lubrifiant PNR-PNE 102-122-142

Fin de course vanne non-retour
Rondelle platte M 8 galvanisée
Filtre silencieux G 1/4

Garniture pompe huile

Garniture bride pompe huile
Bouchon G1/8

Raccord 90° G1/8 @6

Tuyau de drainage PNR 142 D droit
Tuyau de drainage PNR 142 D gauche
Convoyeur

Vis M8x35

Vis M8x40

Ecrou M8

(*) : uniquement sur modéles avec rotation gauche

Rondelle Grower M 14

Joint de transmission PNR 142 HDR
Flasque de centrage PNR 142 HDR
Boite transmission PNR-PNE
Moteur PNR 142 HDR

Vis M 12x40

Vis M 8x20

Boulon prisonnier M 12x80

Boulon prisonnier M 14x40

Ecrou hexagonal zingué M 14

Ecrou hexagonal auto-bloquant M 12
Rondelle Grower M 12

Rondelle dentelée interne M 8

Vis sans téte M 8x8

Vis sans téte M 8x14

Jeu de ioints PNR 142 D

e
o™

8(

i Y YO N Y
SR

Neo 2 WOW=am e W SRR S 20NN = N

BRI o a o

L L WA BRNWN = = = N

-

Ets JOSEENS SA.

Rue de Wergifosse,39 -B 4630 SOUMAGNE

Belgium

© Tous droits réservés - Alle rechten voorbehouden - Alle Rechten vorbehalten - All rights reserved




JOSEEN SA.
Date 22/05/2008
Notes

39, Rue de Wergifosse - B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
Tel (32)4/377.35.45 - Fax (32) 4/377.10.15



JOSEEN SA.
Date 22/05/2008
Notes

39, Rue de Wergifosse - B 4630 SOUMAGNE Belgium
Tel (32)4/377.35.45 - Fax (32) 4/377.10.15



6060450010
6060450024
6060450028
6060450056
6060450066
6060630072
6060900003
6060900016
6060900027
6060900035
6060900044
6060900061
6060900063
6060900068
6060900102
6060900122
6060900179
6060900202
6060900249
6060900255
6060900257
6060900258
6060900288
6060900290
6060900294
6060900297
6060910006
6060910015
6060910039
6060910652
71306015
71306163
71306222
71307054
71315006
71315016
71401082
71403012
71404042
71406052
71406053
71410044
71410048
71412003
71415041

HYDRAULIC SUSPENSION CIRCUIT ON H
...PRE MONTAGE BARRE DIR TRID ROT
...MTG CHAINE SUPPORT BARRE DIREC
...ACCROCHAGE BARRE DIRECT ROTUL
...PRESSION SU HYD REMISE NIV AUT
...TENDEUR BRAS RELEVAGE CARGO
COMPLETE INDUSTRIAL VALVE 8"

Exact scatterer (from 11/1995)

JOSKIN FLANGED OVERPRESSURE VAL
..CLAPET SOUPAPE JOSKIN COMPLET
8"0 DRAINING CAP COVER

FLAT HAND-OPERATED VALVE D6"
Quick coupling @6" - Perrot

6"0 INDUSTRIAL VALVE SINGLE ACTING
...ADAPTATEUR ENTONNOIR 6" BARONI
...BOUCHON FEMELLE RAPIDE 8"

...KIT HYDRAULIQUE TURBO

...LEVIER POMPE MAIN

...PREMONTAGE BOITE SECURITE D100
...TURBO REMPL 8 PALIER JOINT
...PREMTG ECLAIRAGE 2 AMP DR
...PREMTG ECLAIRAGE 2 AMP GA
...MTG POT ECHAPPEM D323 BRIDE
...MTG EPURATEUR 60L BRIDE CARRE
...PRE-MTG SEC SURPRESS 6 BOULON
...MTG VANNE 6" HYDR

ADJUSTING CENTRE FOR DIRECTIONNA
...BLOC JUMBO DLE BRAS MS-1855-SB
...ELEMENT FIXE SEC JUMBO DB
...PRE-MTG CLAPET NIV AUTO SU HYD
HYD BRAKE AXLE 10S -2 CYL

HAND BR STOP S130 ADR U-BOLTS
...FREIN HYD DIR PC2000 130/140SH
SELF STEER BG S130-140 ADR CP

LEAF TRIDEM STEER AXLE

MNT AXLE AUT LEVELLING

Pump PNR 142/D Ballast Port painted
FLANGED OVERPRESSURE VALVE ON E
INV HYD PUMP JUROP 106-200
...SORTIE POT ECHAPP BRIDE

...MTG POT ECH.SORTIE D100

MNT BOLT SECURITY H100

MNT LOW SEC 100 BALL

PUMP B&P SE/12D WITH AUTOMATIC LU
...EPURATEUR 60L D100 FRONTAL

39,rue de Wergifosse - B 4630 SOUMAGNE

Index

[o)BEF N \V)

12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
56
58
60
62
64
66
68
70
72
74
76
78
80
82
84
86
88
90

71419001
71421001
71500027
71501015
71501032
71501108
71502001
71502003
71502014
71502015
71502073
71502100
71502120
71504006
71504044
71504059
71504060
71506005
71507007
71507013
71527019
71530031
71530032
71530076
71531036
71531072
71532047
71532061
71535001
71537202
71537216
71537232
71537238
71537551
71537553
71537554
71537557
71537558
71537568
71537576
71537577
71537588
71537589
71538015
71538103

Belgium

Support for Qil holder

MANOMETER D100

DOOR D600 2x6" SLANT LE INJECT
INDUSTRIAL VALVE (RAMUS) @6" D.A.
PERROT SCATTERER HINGE

ADAPTING SCATT LINKAGE LG 150

CAP @6"

@6" PERROT - valve assembly

PROTECT RAMUS VALVE 6"

PROTECT RAMUS VALVE 8"

8"0 DRAINING CAP

INNER (diving) PIPE @6" (FOR REAR IMPLEM
INDUS. VALVE (Ramus) @6" D.A. - CONNECTI
...MTG SEC SURPRESSION 6 BOULON
PLEXI GAUGE 1200MM

WORKING LIGHT ON TANK

REAR BEACON ON TANK

COVER D600MM WITHOUT OUTLET

OUT LADDER + 5 RUNGS

EXTERNAL LADDER WITH 2 ROUNDS EXTE
PARKING BRAKE BOGIE

HYDRAULIC STAND TRIDEM

MNT DOUBLE HYDRAULIC STAND

SELF STEER DBL CYL TRIDEM
CONNECTION + 12M50 CABLE

MNT BIG LIGHT L>2000 + TETRAX
MUDGUARDS VACUCARGO TRM
THERMOPLAST MUDGUARD TRM CAR
COUPLING YOKE

BASE 3xNG6

BASE 2xNG6

ENTRY BLOCK PVG VALVE 3F OPEN C.
CONNECT ENTRY BLOCK PVG VALVE

ALU ELEC-HYD CONTROL BOX 16HO

DBL POST SWITCH IMP/OFF

DBL POST SWITCH IMP ON/OFF

SGL POST SWITCH ON/OFF w/o electrovalve
DIVIDING BOX CONTROL BOX =<3 SW
DIVIDING BOX CONTROL BOX 9 SW

SGL POST SWITCH W/O ELECTROV R. LIGH
SGL POST SWITCH W/O ELECTROV
GROUP ELEC SWITCH LEVELLING

DBL POST SWITCH IMP/OFF/IMP

SUCTION PIPE D8"X2M FOR HINGED ARM
HYDR DBL ARM RAMUS VALVE 8

Tel (32) 4/377.35.45 - Fax (32) 4/377.10.15

92
94
96
98

100

102

104

106

108

110

112

114

116

118

120

122

124

126

128

130

132

134

136
138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172
174
176
178
180



